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Stay tuned—follow us for more updates

We are also seeing rapid growth in our social media community on Instagram, Facebook, YouTube, and TikTok, where 

we regularly post updates. Connect with us through one of these channels or visit our website at www.Steelwrist.com to 

stay updated.

After 20 years in business, our journey is just beginning. We invite you to join us as we continue to drive the industry 

forward and enhance excavator efficiency.

The Steelwrist team.

Note: Prices in this price list are based on trade tariffs in effect as of January 31, 2025. Should new tariffs or duties be 

introduced, pricing may be subject to change.

First and foremost, a heartfelt thank you to our valued customers and partners. Looking back at 2024, we are 

encouraged to see a continued growing interest in our products globally. We have continued to invest heavliy in our 

local organizations around the world to ensure that you get the best possible support and parts availability. In a year of 

both growth and challenges in different parts of the world, your continued trust and support have been crucial, and we 

are truly grateful for that!

Expanding the global industry standard for automatic couplers with Open-S

Our ambition to give machine operators and contractors the freedom to combine quick couplers, tiltrotators, and work 

tools from different manufacturers following the Open-S standard is quickly gaining ground globally.

2025 – an exciting year ahead

In 2025 we will again attend the world's largest exhibition in our industry - Bauma, in Munich, April 7-13 and we will 

bring several exciting news to the show. We will continue rolling out our third generation tiltrotators with the launch of 

two new models. We are also introducing our SQ technology to excavators below 6 tons with the launch of the SQ40. 

The SQ40 enables quick and effortless changes of high-flow-powered work tools for smaller excavators, offering the 

same efficiency and convenience as the larger SQ coupler sizes. The SQ40 will be complemented by a range of 

powered work tools specifically optimized for this interface. This means that the price list will be updated with new 

products as from mid April.

In 2024, the total number of members in the Open-S Alliance—of which we were one of the initiators—doubled. Today 

the organization has 14 members, both attachment manufacturers and global OEMs. All Steelwrist SQ products follow 

the Open-S standard for automatic couplers for excavators.

The Steelwrist team

Welcome to Steelwrist 2025 - 20 years of commitment to excavator 

efficiency
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Interface type

Direct fit vs. Sandwich

Sandwich configuration

Direct fit

Symmetrical vs other standards

Symmetrical type (S) Weld on S-Adaptors

Lehnhoff type (HS)¨

Symmetrical (S-type)

Verachtert type (CW)

All Steelwrist products are available with interfaces following the symmetrical standard. However, we 

also deliver products with dedicated Lehnhoff (HS) and Verachtert (CW) interfaces. All SQ products 

follow the symmetrical standard Open-S.

About quick coupler standards

In a sandwich configuration a machine quick coupler is first 

mounted on the dipper arm of the excavator.

The top of the tiltrotator then has the same type of bracket 

as a bucket which means that it can be picked up with the 

machine quick coupler.

This is often used for excavators 14 ton and above and 

where work tools like hydraulic breaker is used frequently.

In a direct fit configuration the tiltrotator is permanently 

mounted to the dipper arm of the excavator.

Direct fit is common on compact excavators, and on 

couplers with high building height like CW and Universal.
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Steelwrist SQ Adaptors
Connecting work tools efficiently

Connecting the tiltrotator or work tools in an efficient way is always a 

good idea. Regardless if you are looking to safeguard proper 

maintenance by connecting to a central lubrication system, or if you 

are chasing seconds when changing work tools we have the 

solution that you need.

The main reason to go for SQ couplers or a tiltrotator with SQ 

bottom is when the work requires many work tool changes. 

Regardless if you need an adaptor plate or a weld on bracket we 

have the cost effective brackets that you need.

All male couplings in the SQ adaptors includes the QplusTM 

technology giving your work tool higher flow capabilities and more 

uptime. Our SQ adaptors build on the Symmetrical (S-type) 

standard with the addition of oil couplings. Steelwrist SQ adaptors 

therefore work perfectly with other manufacturers having the same 

dimensions and positions.

Weld on S-Adaptors

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long

Weld on SQ-Adaptors

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses

Pendulum adaptors - SQ

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold
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Tiltrotators

Tilt Couplers

Quick Couplers
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Powered Work Tools

Work Tools 

Grading bucket
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Rotor couplers
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Tilt Couplers

Quick Couplers

Sweeper

Compactor
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Tine Grapple

Stone-/sorting-grapple
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Sorting bucket

Pallet forks
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Grading beam
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Asphalt cutterRipper

Hydraulic pallet forks

Rotor couplers
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Control System Units: kg lit mm EUR

Machine Requirements 4-hose Quantum

One single acting hydraulic circuit ✔

Two dual acting hydraulic circuits ✔ -

Two dual acting circuits + separate lock (CW) ✔ -

Functions / Control System 4-hose Quantum

Simultaneous tilt/rotation ✔ ✔

Simultaneous tilt/rotation/extra/gripper/lock  - ✔

Lock Hydraulics ✔ ✔

Lock Hydraulics (CW)  -  - 

Proportional valves on tiltrotator (tilt/rotation/grip)  - ✔

Autotuning of tiltrotator settings  - ✔

Machine control system integration - Optional ✔ ✔

Auto tilt - Optional  - ✔

Tool Recognition - Optional  - ✔

Control System - Options 4-hose Quantum

4-hose  control system- standalone 1 360  - 

Quantum control system- standalone  - 4 480

LockSense control system- standalone 840

ECU, Cable harness and digital feeder valve - machine dependant Included Included

Touch display for operator interface  - Included

Quantum app for operator interface, remote support and tool recognition  - Included

Dual feeder valve  - 370

Joystick SVAB L8 (L=2rollers,6buttons/R=2rol,6but)  - Included

Joystick SVAB L8 (L=3rollers,5buttons/R=3rol,5but)  - 170

FNR-Switch  - 70

Wrist support  - 210

Joystick steering - track Quote 2 660

Joystick steering - wheel Quote 3 240

Blade control/AUX3 control Quote 1 630

Quantum Tool Recognition Modules 3-pack  - 350

Machine control system gateway with Autotilt  - 2 280

Tiltrotator Control System
Joystick steering 

- track
Joystick steering 

- wheel
Quantum/ Toolrec

Machine control system 
gateway with Autotilt

Tool Recognition

Auto tilt
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Options Units: kg lit mm EUR

Automatic Quick Couplers Options - SQ Part No Price

Lock Hydraulics

Quick Coupler Controller incl. indicator panel (S/SQ) Configuration 1 180

Optional - Quick coupler valve S/SQ (LS activation) 12V or 24V Configuration 790

Optional - Quick coupler valve S/SQ (Servo activation) 12V or 24V Configuration 790

Optional - Pressure relief valve kit SQ 12V or 24V Configuration 530

Optional - Switchover valve kit SQ - dual acting circuit (B-side) to Tank (T) 12V or 24V- 200 lit/minConfiguration 1 370

Electrical connector

Electrical connector V14 with installation kit Configuration 430

Electrical connector V90 with installation kit Configuration 550

Electrical connector H10 1/2" SQ60- SQ90 605728 560

Electrical connector H10 3/4" SQ60- SQ90 605729 560

Service kits

Guiding ring sockets & Seals - 1", 3/4", 1/2", 3/8"-1/4" 603400 320

Service Box SQ: (tools, couplings (2x) & seals (6x)) 604452 3 490

Drivers Box SQ50: (tools, couplings, seals) - 1/2",3/8" 609177 1 080

Drivers Box SQ60: (tools, couplings, seals) - 3/4", 1/2", 3/8" 604456 1 520

Drivers Box SQ70- SQ80: (tools, couplings, seals) - 1", 3/4", 1/2" 604453 1 590

Drivers Box SQ90: (tools, couplings, seals) - 1", 3/4", 1/2" 609176 1 770

Tiltrotator Options 4-hose Quantum

Extra function Included Included

Load-holding valves tilt cylinder Included Included

Deduction- Excavators with MiC 4.0  - -1 970

Deduction for Factory Fit Tiltrotator (Quantum) X02 → X07  - -1 490

Deduction for Factory Fit Tiltrotator (Quantum) X12 → X32 -2 630

Deduction for Tiltrotator without control system (Quantum) X02 → X07 -2 920

Deduction for Tiltrotator without control system (Quantum) X12 → X32 -3 500

ECU, Cable harness and digital feeder valve - machine dependant Included Included

Joystick SVAB L8 (L=2rollers,6buttons/R=2rol,6but)  - Included

Touch display for operator interface  - Included

Quantum app for operator interface, remote support and tool recognition  - Included

SQ Powered work tools - Options Part No Price

Electrical connector V14 with installation kit Configuration 400

Electrical connector V90 with installation kit Configuration 420

Electrical connector H10 1/2" , 3/4" SQ60- SQ65 605730 850

Electrical connector H10 1/2" , 3/4" SQ70- SQ90 605731 850
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Excavators 0-2,2 tonnes | XTR2 - S30/180 (page 1 of 1) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S30 FPH Mechanical semi automatic  0-2 tonnes 25-35 mm 1 490

S30 FPH Hydraulic  0-2 tonnes 25-35 mm 1 690

Deduction - Lifting hook QCS30 -160

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler ⁽¹⁾ Control System → 4-hose Quantum

XTR2: S30/S30 12 380 15 880

XTR2: Direct fit/S30 13 110 16 610

Tilt Coupler Machine weight Shafts Price

TCX: Direct fit/S30 Mechanical semi automatic  0-2 tonnes 25-35 mm 2 650

TCX: Direct fit/S30 Hydraulic  0-2 tonnes 25-35 mm 3 100

Optional: Lifting hook TCX S30 190

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S30 - hardened shafts  65 mm 226509 210

S30 high - hardened shafts  130 mm 226511 230

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB08-S30 50 lit 700 mm 40 kg - / - 101000 590

GB1-S30 75 lit 800 mm 50 kg - / - 101001 630

GB1-S30 100 lit 1000 mm 65 kg - / - 101002 830

GB2-S30 120 lit 900 mm 65 kg - / - 101003 910

GB2-S30 135 lit 1000 mm 75 kg - / - 101004 1 030

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB08-S30 40 lit 400 mm 30 kg - / - 101047 580

DB1-S30 55 lit 400 mm 35 kg - / - 101048 640

DB1T-S30 55 lit 400 mm 45 kg  J200 x3 / - 101049 940

DB2-S30 85 lit 450 mm 45 kg - / - 101050 720

DB2T-S30 85 lit 450 mm 55 kg  J200 x3 / - 101051 1 130

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB1-S30 30 lit 240 mm 25 kg - / - 101154 390

CB2-S30 40 lit 290 mm 30 kg - / - 101156 470

CB2T-S30 40 lit 290 mm 40 kg J200 x3 / - 101155 680

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB2-S30 169 lit 900 mm 91 kg 40 mm 101204 1 470

Skeleton bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SKB2-S30 78 lit 500 mm 50 kg 41 mm 101201 990

V-ditch bucket Volume Width Weight Angle Part No Price

VB2-S30 117 lit 900/200 mm 65 kg 45° 898411 1 010

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP30-S30 670 mm 30 kg 219550 760

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX2-S30 0,12 m² 50 kg included 610438 2 430

7⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.



Excavators 2,5-4,5 tonnes | X04 - S40 / SQ40 (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S40 FPH Mechanical semi automatic  2-6 tonnes 35-50 mm 2 590

S40 FPH Hydraulic  2-6 tonnes 35-50 mm 2 690

Deduction - Lifting hook S40 -180

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X04: S40/S40 13 270 17 460

X04: Direct fit/S40 13 740 17 940

X06: S40/S40 14 360 19 370

X06: Direct fit/S40 15 100 20 110

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette with manual shift valve for extra - S40 4 410 4 410

Central lubrication system 530 530

Tiltrotator parking dock - S40 920 920

Tilt Coupler Machine weight Shafts Price

XT4: Direct fit/S40  2-6 tonnes 35-50 mm 9 100

TMX Machine weight Shafts Price

TMX: Direct fit / S40 Mechanical semi automatic  0-2 tonnes 25-35 mm 3 840

TMX: Direct fit / S40 Hydraulic  0-2 tonnes 25-35 mm 4 300

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S40 - hardened shafts  70 mm 226505 260

S40 high - hardened shafts  150 mm 226507 280

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Price

SQ40: 2x7/16" 890

SQ40: 3x7/16" 950

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ40: 2x7/16" Configuration 1 740

SQ40: 3x7/16" Configuration 1 910

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB2-S40 120 lit 900 mm 70 kg - / - 101005 990

GB2-S40 135 lit 1000 mm 80 kg - / - 101006 1 090

GB3-S40 185 lit 1000 mm 100 kg - / - 101007 1 220

GB4-S40 200 lit 914 mm 115 kg - / - 101010 1 290

GB4-S40 255 lit 1100 mm 135 kg - / - 101009 1 410

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB2-S40 60 lit 300 mm 45 kg - / - 101052 770

DB2T-S40 60 lit 300 mm 50 kg  J200 x3 / - 101053 1 030

DB2-S40 85 lit 450 mm 50 kg - / - 101054 830

DB2T-S40 85 lit 450 mm 60 kg  J200 x3 / - 101055 1 220

DB2-S40 125 lit 600 mm 65 kg - / - 101056 960

DB2T-S40 125 lit 600 mm 75 kg  J200 x4 / - 101057 1 340

DB3-S40 120 lit 500 mm 75 kg - / - 101058 1 060

DB3T-S40 120 lit 500 mm 85 kg  J200 x4 / - 101059 1 290

DB4-S40 180 lit 600 mm 100 kg - / - 101061 1 180

DB4T-S40 85 lit 305 mm 75 kg  J200 x3 / - 101062 1 040

DB4T-S40 130 lit 457 mm 90 kg  J200 x4 / - 101063 1 330

DB4T-S40 180 lit 600 mm 110 kg  J200 x4 / - 101064 1 590

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB3-S40 65 lit 300 mm 55 kg - / - 101157 850

CB3C-S40 65 lit 400/200 mm 60 kg - / - 101158 900

8⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.



Excavators 2,5-4,5 tonnes | X04 - S40 / SQ40 (page 2 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB3-S40 169 lit 900 96 kg 40 mm 898400 1 570

SOB4-S40 260 lit 1000 140 kg 50 mm 898401 1 710

Skeleton bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SKB4-S40 169 lit 600 mm 85 kg 41 mm 101202 1 820

V-ditch bucket Volume Width Weight Angle Part No Price

VB3-S40 182 lit 1100/200 120 kg 45° 898412 1 660

VB4-S40 260 lit 1200/200 195 kg 45° 898413 1 920

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR1250 - S40 1250 mm 210 kg Roller 604070 4 140

GRB1250 - S40 1250 mm Blade 830397 2 510

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC5-S40 400 mm 50 kg 8 mm 213480 1 260

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP40-S40 710 mm 100 kg 213458 920

Pallet forks Length Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF2000-S40 1000 mm 1200 mm 150 kg 2000 kg 898202 1 600

Hydraulic pallet forks Length Width Capacity Part No Price

HPF2000-SQ40 1000 mm 1000 mm 2000 kg 613331 4 110

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX6-S40 25 kN 190 kg 610681 7 560

HCX6-SQ40 25 kN 200 kg 611656 8 170

Widening kit: HCX6 227894 290

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX4-S40 80 kg included 613135 4 600

MGX4-SQ40 90 kg included 613136 5 210

MGX6-S40 0,22 m² 200 kg included 611344 6 500

MGX6-SQ40 0,22 m² 200 kg included 611601 7 110

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX6-S40 0,20 m² 250 kg included 611353 7 720

SGX6-SQ40 0,20 m² 260 kg included 613014 8 330

Tree shear Part No Price

TSX6-S40 613137 4 630

TSX6-SQ40 613013 5 240

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1000B - S40 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604018 6 800

SW1000B - SQ40 1000 mm 240 kg BeeLine 613025 7 420

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S40 1500 mm 613047 2 800

FB1800 - S40 1800 mm 190 kg 613052 3 250
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Excavators 5-7 tonnes | X07 - S40 / SQ40 (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S40 FPH Mechanical semi automatic  2-6 tonnes 35-50 mm 2 590

S40 FPH Hydraulic  2-6 tonnes 35-50 mm 2 690

Deduction - Lifting hook S40 -180

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X07: S40/S40 15430 20 040

X07: Direct fit/S40 16150 20 760

X07: Direct fit/SQ40 - 21 730

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette with manual shift valve for extra - S40 SQ40 4410 4 410

Central lubrication system 530 530

Tiltrotator parking dock - S40 920 920

Tilt Coupler Machine weight Shafts Price

XT7: Direct fit/S40  5-7 tonnes 35-50 mm 10 900

Rotor couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

XR7: Direct fit/S40  5-7 tonnes 35-50 mm 9 920

XR7: Direct fit/SQ40  5-7 tonnes 35-50 mm 10 530

XR7: Direct fit/S40 & Gripper Cassette  5-7 tonnes 35-50 mm 13 620

XR7: Direct fit/SQ40 & Gripper Cassette  5-7 tonnes 35-50 mm 14 230

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S40 70 mm 226505 260

S40 high 150 mm 226507 280

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Price

SQ40: 2x7/16" 890

SQ40: 3x7/16" 950

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ40: 2x7/16" Configuration 1 740

SQ40: 3x7/16" Configuration 1 910

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB5-S40 320 lit 1200 mm 170 kg - / - 101012 1 500

GB6-S40 380 lit 1300 mm 195 kg - / - 101014 1 760

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB5-S40 240 lit 700 mm 125 kg - / - 101066 1 450

DB5T-S40 240 lit 700 mm 135 kg  J200 x4 / - 101069 1 840

DB5-S40 260 lit 750 mm 135 kg - / - 101067 1 590

DB5T-S40 260 lit 750 mm 145 kg  J200 x4 / - 101303 1 880

DB5-S40 330 lit 900 mm 155 kg - / - 101068 1 790

DB5T-S40 330 lit 900 mm 160 kg  J200 x4 / - 101302 1 980

Weight: ≈190 kg

Building Height: 400 mm

Weight: ≈152 kgWeight: ≈120 kg

Building Height: 272 mm Building Height: 394 mm
XR7 XT7 X07

10⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.



Excavators 5-7 tonnes | X07 - S40 / SQ40 (page 2 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB5-S40 80 lit 300 mm 70 kg - / - 101160 920

CB5T-S40 80 lit 300 mm 75 kg J200 x2 / - 101161 1 240

CB5-S40 120 lit 400 mm 80 kg - / - 101162 990

CB5-S40 140 lit 450 mm 85 kg - / - 101163 1 030

CB5T-S40 140 lit 450 mm 95 kg J200 x3 / - 101164 1 280

CB6-S40 135 lit 400 mm 95 kg - / - 101165 1 120

CB6C-S40 105 lit 380/300 mm 90 kg - / - 101304 1 070

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB6-S40 390 lit 1200 mm 165 kg 50 mm 898402 2 020

V-ditch bucket Volume Width Weight Angle Part No Price

VB6-S40 312 lit 1400/300 mm 210 kg 45° 898414 2 220

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR1250 - S40 1250 mm 210 kg Roller 604070 4 140

GR1500 - S40 1500 mm 400 kg Roller 604072 4 810

GRB1250 - S40 1250 mm Blade 830397 2 510

GRB1500 - S40 1500 mm Blade 830398 3 460

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC5-S40 400 mm 50 kg 8 mm 213480 1 260

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP40-S40 710 mm 100 kg 213458 920

Pallet forks Length Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF2000-S40 1000 mm 1200 mm 150 kg 2000 kg 898202 1 600

Hydraulic pallet forks Length Width Capacity Part No Price

HPF2000-SQ40 1000 mm 1000 mm 2000 kg 613331 4 110

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX6-S40 25 kN 190 kg 610681 7 560

HCX6-SQ40 25 kN 200 kg 611656 8 170

Widening kit: HCX6 227894 290

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX4-S40 80 kg included 613135 4 600

MGX4-SQ40 90 kg included 613136 5 210

MGX6-S40 0,22 m² 200 kg included 611344 6 500

MGX6-SQ40 0,22 m² 200 kg included 611601 7 110

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX6-S40 0,20 m² 250 kg included 611353 7 720

SGX6-SQ40 0,20 m² 260 kg included 613014 8 330

Tine Grapple Gripper area Weight Part No Price

FG20-5 - S40 0,20 m² 180 kg 604470 7 560

FG20-7 - S40 0,20 m² 180 kg 604495 9 080

Tree shear Part No Price

TSX6-S40 613137 4 630

TSX6-SQ40 613013 5 240

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1000B - S40 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604018 6 800

SW1000B - SQ40 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 613025 7 420

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S40 1500 mm 613047 2 800

FB1800 - S40 1800 mm 190 kg 613052 3 250
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Excavators 5-7 tonnes | X07 - S45 (page 1 of 1) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S45  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 3 970

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X07: S45/S45 15 710 20 320

X07: Direct fit/S45 16 370 20 980

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette with manual shift valve for extra - S45 5 500 5 500

Central lubrication system 530 530

Tiltrotator parking dock - S45 990 990

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S45 - hardened shafts  90 mm 226488 330

S45 high - hardened shafts  210 mm 226490 610

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB6-S45 380 lit 1300 mm 210 kg - / - 101015 1 890

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB6-S45 215 lit 600 mm 135 kg - / - 101071 1 590

DB6T-S45 215 lit 600 mm 145 kg  J250 x4 / - 101072 1 790

DB6-S45 265 lit 700 mm 145 kg - / - 101073 1 630

DB6T-S45 265 lit 700 mm 155 kg  J250 x4 / - 101074 1 990

DB6-S45 355 lit 900 mm 180 kg - / - 101075 1 890

DB6T-S45 355 lit 900 mm 190 kg  J250 x4 / - 101076 2 310

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB6-S45 135 lit 400 mm 110 kg - / - 101169 1 220

CB6C-S45 105 lit 380/300 mm 100 kg - / - 101168 1 190

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC10-S45 470 mm 70 kg 10 mm 213472 1 440

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP45-S45 860 mm 190 kg 213801 1 560

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF2500-S45 1200 mm 190 kg 2500 kg 898138 2 170

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX8-S45 25 kN 210 kg 611447 8 330

Widening kit: HCX8 227894 290

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX8-S45 0,22 m² 250 kg included 611345 6 720

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX8-S45 0,20 m² 300 kg included 611354 8 110

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1500B - S45 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604032 7 670

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S45 1500 mm 613048 2 850

FB1800 - S45 1800 mm 190 kg 613053 3 450

FB2400 - S45 2500 mm 260 kg 613057 4 700

12⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.



Excavators 5-7 tonnes | X07 - S50 / SQ50 (OS50) (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S50  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 3 970

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ50: 2x1/2"  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 8 130

SQ50: 3x1/2"  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 8 390

SQ50: 3x1/2", 2x3/8"  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 8 770

Options

Central lubrication system (3/8") 300

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X07: S50/S50 15 710 20 320

X07: SQ50/S50 - 20 820

X07: Direct fit/S50 16 370 20 980

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette with manual shift valve for extra - S50 5 500 5 500

Central lubrication system 530 530

Tiltrotator parking dock - S50 990 990

Tilt Coupler Machine weight Shafts Price

XT7: Direct fit/S50  5-7 tonnes 35-50 mm 12 600

XT10: Direct fit/S50  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 13 600

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S50 - hardened shafts  90 mm 226480 330

S50 high - hardened shafts  210 mm 226486 610

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB6-S50 380 lit 1300 mm 210 kg - / - 101016 1 890

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB6-S50 215 lit 600 mm 135 kg - / - 101077 1 590

DB6T-S50 215 lit 600 mm 145 kg  J250 x4 / - 101078 1 790

DB6-S50 265 lit 700 mm 150 kg - / - 101079 1 650

DB6T-S50 265 lit 700 mm 160 kg  J250 x4 / - 101080 1 990

DB6-S50 355 lit 900 mm 180 kg - / - 101081 1 890

DB6T-S50 355 lit 900 mm 190 kg  J250 x4 / - 101082 2 310

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB6-S50 135 lit 400 mm 110 kg - / - 101170 1 220

CB6-S50 145 lit 450 mm 115 kg - / - 101171 1 200

CB6T-S50 145 lit 450 mm 120 kg J250 x4 / - 101172 1 440

CB6C-S50 105 lit 380/300 mm 100 kg - / - 101166 1 190

CB6CT-S50 105 lit 380/300 mm 110 kg J250 x2 / - 101167 1 370

Skeleton bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SKB6-S50 208 lit 800 mm 170 kg 63 mm 101203 2 550

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR1500 - S50 1500 mm 400 kg Roller 604074 5 190

GRB1500 - S50 1500 mm Blade 830399 3 460

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC10-S50 470 mm 80 kg 10 mm 213437 1 440

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP50-S50 860 mm 190 kg 213780 1 560

13⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.



Excavators 5-7 tonnes | X07 - S50 / SQ50 (OS50) (page 2 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF2500-S50 1200 mm 200 kg 2500 kg 898140 2 170

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX8-S50 25 kN 210 kg 611449 8 330

Widening kit: HCX8 227894 290

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX8-S50 0,22 m² 260 kg included 611346 6 720

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX8-S50 0,20 m² 310 kg included 611355 8 110

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1000B - S50 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604022 6 960

SW1500B - S50 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604034 7 670

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S50 1500 mm 613049 2 850

FB1800 - S50 1800 mm 190 kg 613054 3 450

FB2400 - S50 2500 mm 260 kg 613058 4 700
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Excavators 7-12 tonnes | X12 - S45 (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S45  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 3 970

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X12: S45/S45 20 020 25 920

X12: Direct fit/S45 21 130 27 030

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S45 5 500 5 500

Central lubrication system 540 540

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Tiltrotator parking dock - S45 990 990

Tilt Coupler Machine weight Shafts Price

XT10: Direct fit/S45  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 13 600

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S45 - hardened shafts  90 mm 226488 330

S45 high - hardened shafts  210 mm 226490 610

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB9e-S45 450 lit 1300 mm 245 kg - / - 101362 2 070

GB9-S45 500 lit 1400 mm 330 kg - / ☑ 101019 2 980

GB12e-S45 630 lit 1400 mm 350 kg - / - 101364 2 990

GB12-S45 690 lit 1500 mm 415 kg - / ☑ 101023 3 710

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB9-S45 205 lit 450 mm 180 kg - / ☑ 101083 1 890

DB9T-S45 205 lit 450 mm 185 kg  J250 x3 / ☑ 101084 2 390

DB9-S45 265 lit 600 mm 200 kg - / ☑ 101085 2 050

DB9T-S45 265 lit 600 mm 210 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101086 2 820

DB9-S45 325 lit 700 mm 225 kg - / ☑ 101087 2 250

DB9T-S45 325 lit 700 mm 235 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101088 2 890

DB9-S45 445 lit 900 mm 275 kg - / ☑ 101089 2 850

DB9T-S45 445 lit 900 mm 285 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101090 3 150

DB12-S45 320 lit 600 mm 240 kg - / ☑ 101100 2 750

DB12T-S45 320 lit 600 mm 265 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101101 3 550

DB12-S45 465 lit 800 mm 310 kg - / ☑ 101102 2 950

DB12T-S45 465 lit 800 mm 340 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101103 3 870

DB12-S45 545 lit 900 mm 335 kg - / ☑ 101104 3 240

DB12T-S45 545 lit 900 mm 365 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101105 3 960

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB9-S45 165 lit 400 mm 135 kg - / - 101175 1 430

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB8-S45 481 lit 1300 mm 290 kg 50 mm 898403 3 290

Skeleton bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SKB8-S45 481 lit 1000 mm 300 kg 63 mm 101212 3 590

V-ditch bucket Volume Width Weight Angle Part No Price

VB8-S45 520 lit 1700/300 mm 290 kg 45° 898415 3 290

15
⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.



Excavators 7-12 tonnes | X12 - S45 (page 2 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR2000 - S45 2000 mm 480 kg Roller 604077 6 250

GRB2000 - S45 2000 mm Blade 830401 4 100

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC10-S45 470 mm 70 kg 10 mm 213472 1 440

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP45-S45 860 mm 190 kg 213801 1 560

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF2500-S45 1200 mm 190 kg 2500 kg 898138 2 170

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX8-S45 25 kN 210 kg 611447 8 330

Widening kit: HCX8 227894 290

HCX12-S45 50 kN 390 kg 611 451 9 890

Widening kit: HCX12 227892 470

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX8-S45 0,22 m² 250 kg included 611345 6 720

MGX14-S45 0,27 m² 340 kg included 611347 8 330

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX8-S45 0,20 m² 300 kg included 611354 8 110

SGX14-S45 0,25 m² 410 kg included 611343 9 400

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1500B - S45 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604032 7 670

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S45 1500 mm 613048 2 850

FB1800 - S45 1800 mm 190 kg 613053 3 450

FB2400 - S45 2500 mm 260 kg 613057 4 700
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Excavators 7-12 tonnes | X12 - S50 / SQ50 (OS50) (page 1 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S50  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 3 970

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ50: 2x1/2"  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 8 130

SQ50: 3x1/2"  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 8 390

SQ50: 3x1/2", 2x3/8"  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 8 770

Options

Central lubrication system (3/8") 300

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X12: S50/S50 - High flow hydraulics 20 020 25 920

X12: Direct fit/S50 - High flow hydraulics 21 130 27 030

X12: SQ50/S50 - High flow hydraulics 20 690 26 590

X12: SQ50/SQ50 (2x1/2") - High flow hydraulics 23 920 29 820

X12: Direct fit/SQ50 (2x1/2") - High flow hydraulics 24 360 30 260

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S50 5 500 5 500

Gripper Cassette - SQ50 5 500 5 500

Central lubrication system 540 540

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX  - 620

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 830 620

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included Included

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Drain 1/2" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler) - 470

Tiltrotator parking dock - S50 990 990

Tilt Coupler Machine weight Shafts Price

XT10: Direct fit/S50  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 13 600

XT10: Direct fit/SQ50  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 14 400

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S50 - hardened shafts  90 mm 226480 330

S50 high - hardened shafts  210 mm 226486 610

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ50: 2x1/2" 128 mm 609010 1 420

SQ50: 2x3/8" 128 mm 611418 1 420

SQ50: 3x1/2" 128 mm 609011 1 480

SQ50: 2x1/2", 2x3/8" 128 mm 609020 1 580

SQ50: 3x1/2", 2x3/8" 128 mm 609012 1 630

Optional: SQ50 cover plate x 2 609182 50

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ50: 3x1/2" , 2x3/8" 610127 2 890

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ50: 2x1/2" Configuration 2 350

SQ50: 3x1/2" Configuration 2 390

SQ50: 3x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 2 520

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ50: 2x1/2" Configuration 2 780

SQ50: 3x1/2" Configuration 2 980

SQ50: 3x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 420

17

⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >100 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >100 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 7-12 tonnes | X12 - S50 / SQ50 (OS50) (page 2 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB9e-S50 450 lit 1300 mm 250 kg - / - 101363 2 070

GB9-S50 410 lit 1219 mm 288 kg - / ☑ 101317 2 820

GB9-S50 500 lit 1400 mm 335 kg - / ☑ 101020 2 980

GB9-S50 560 lit 1524 mm 365 kg - / ☑ 101021 3 570

GB12e-S50 630 lit 1400 mm 350 kg - / - 101365 2 990

GB12-S50 690 lit 1500 mm 415 kg - / ☑ 101024 3 710

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB9T-S50 180 lit 457 mm 175 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101091 2 390

DB9-S50 265 lit 600 mm 205 kg - / ☑ 101092 2 050

DB9T-S50 265 lit 600 mm 215 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101093 2 820

DB9-S50 325 lit 700 mm 225 kg - / ☑ 101094 2 250

DB9T-S50 325 lit 700 mm 235 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101095 2 890

DB9-S50 445 lit 900 mm 275 kg - / ☑ 101096 2 850

DB9T-S50 445 lit 914 mm 280 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101097 3 250

DB12-S50 320 lit 600 mm 240 kg - / ☑ 101106 2 750

DB12T-S50 320 lit 600 mm 270 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101107 3 550

DB12-S50 465 lit 800 mm 310 kg - / ☑ 101108 2 950

DB12T-S50 465 lit 800 mm 340 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101109 3 870

DB12-S50 545 lit 900 mm 335 kg - / ☑ 101110 3 240

DB12T-S50 545 lit 900 mm 365 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101111 3 960

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB9-S50 165 lit 400 mm 140 kg - / - 101176 1 430

CB9C-S50 110 lit 400/200 mm 120 kg - / - 101179 1 590

CB12-S50 200 lit 400 mm 210 kg - / ☑ 101183 2 450

CB12T-S50 200 lit 400 mm 225 kg J250 x2 / ☑ 101182 2 700

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB8-S50 481 lit 1300 mm 290 kg 50 mm 898404 3 290

Skeleton bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SKB8-S50 481 lit 1000 mm 300 kg 63 mm 215876 3 590

V-ditch bucket Volume Width Weight Angle Part No Price

VB8-S50 520 lit 1700/300 mm 290 kg 45° 898416 3 290

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR1500 - S50 1500 mm 400 kg Roller 604074 5 190

GR2000 - S50 2000 mm 480 kg Roller 604078 6 250

GRB1500 - S50 1500 mm Blade 830399 3 460

GRB2000 - S50 2000 mm Blade 830400 4 100

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC10-S50 470 mm 80 kg 10 mm 213437 1 440

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP50-S50 860 mm 190 kg 213780 1 560

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF2500-S50 1200 mm 200 kg 2500 kg 898140 2 170

Hydraulic pallet forks Length Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

HPF5000-SQ50 1200 mm 1200 mm 510 kg 5000 kg 607139 6 560

HPF5000-SQ50 1500 mm 1200 mm 540 kg 5000 kg 611633 6 930

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX8-S50 25 kN 210 kg 611449 8 330

HCX8-SQ50 25 kN 210 kg 611450 8 560

Widening kit: HCX8 227894 290

HCX12-S50 50 kN 390 kg 610976 9 890

HCX12-SQ50 50 kN 390 kg 610977 10 110

Widening kit: HCX12 227892 470
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Excavators 7-12 tonnes | X12 - S50 / SQ50 (OS50) (page 3 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX8-S50 0,22 m² 260 kg included 611346 6 720

MGX8-SQ50 0,22 m² 260 kg included 611365 7 220

MGX14-S50 0,27 m² 340 kg included 611348 8 330

MGX14-SQ50 0,27 m² 340 kg included 611366 8 550

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX8-S50 0,20 m² 310 kg included 611355 8 110

SGX8-SQ50 0,20 m² 310 kg included 611359 8 670

SGX14-S50 0,25 m² 410 kg included 611292 9 400

SGX14-SQ50 0,20 m² 410 kg included 611374 9 620

Tine Grapple Gripper area Weight Part No Price

FG25-5 - S50 0,25 m² 350 kg 604476 10 040

FG25-5 - SQ50 0,25 m² 350 kg 609197 11 150

FG25-7 - S50 0,25 m² 350 kg 604501 11 320

FG25-7 - SQ50 0,25 m² 350 kg 609199 12 420

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1000B - S50 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604022 6 960

SW1000B - SQ50 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 609202 8 040

SW1500B - S50 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604034 7 670

SW1500B - SQ50 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 609204 8 760

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S50 1500 mm 613049 2 850

FB1800 - S50 1800 mm 190 kg 613054 3 450

FB2400 - S50 2500 mm 260 kg 613058 4 700
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Excavators 10-14 tonnes | X14 - S45 (page 1 of 1) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S45  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 3 970

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X14: S45/S45 21 420 26 770

X14: Direct fit/S45 23 140 28 490

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S45 5 500 5 500

Central lubrication system 540 540

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Tiltrotator parking dock - S45 990 990

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S45 - hardened shafts  90 mm 226488 330

S45 high - hardened shafts  210 mm 226490 610

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB12e-S45 630 lit 1400 mm 350 kg - / - 101364 2 990

GB12-S45 690 lit 1500 mm 415 kg - / ☑ 101023 3 710

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB12-S45 320 lit 600 mm 240 kg - / ☑ 101100 2 750

DB12T-S45 320 lit 600 mm 265 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101101 3 550

DB12-S45 465 lit 800 mm 310 kg - / ☑ 101102 2 950

DB12T-S45 465 lit 800 mm 340 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101103 3 870

DB12-S45 545 lit 900 mm 335 kg - / ☑ 101104 3 240

DB12T-S45 545 lit 900 mm 365 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101105 3 960

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR2000 - S45 2000 mm 480 kg Roller 604077 6 250

GRB2000 - S45 2000 mm Blade 830401 4 100

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC10-S45 470 mm 70 kg 10 mm 213472 1 440

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP45-S45 860 mm 190 kg 213801 1 560

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF2500-S45 1200 mm 190 kg 2500 kg 898138 2 170

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX8-S45 25 kN 210 kg 611447 8 330

Widening kit: HCX8 227894 290

HCX12-S45 50 kN 390 kg 611451 9 890

Widening kit: HCX12 227892 470

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX14-S45 0,27 m² 340 kg included 611347 8 330

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX14-S45 0,25 m² 410 kg included 611343 9 400

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1500B - S45 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604032 7 670

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S45 1500 mm 613048 2 850

FB1800 - S45 1800 mm 190 kg 613053 3 450

FB2400 - S45 2500 mm 260 kg 613057 4 700

20
⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.



Excavators 10-14 tonnes | X14 - S50 / SQ50 (OS50) (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S50  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 3 970

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ50: 2x1/2"  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 8 130

SQ50: 3x1/2"  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 8 390

SQ50: 3x1/2", 2x3/8"  5-12 tonnes 45-60 mm 8 770

Options

Central lubrication system (3/8") 300

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X14: S50/S50 - High flow hydraulics 21 420 26 770

X14: Direct fit/S50 - High flow hydraulics 23 140 28 490

X14: SQ50/S50 - High flow hydraulics 22 920 28 270

X14: SQ50/SQ50 (2x1/2") - High flow hydraulics 26 270 31 620

X14: Direct fit/SQ50 (2x1/2") - High flow hydraulics 26 490 31 840

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S50 5 500 5 500

Gripper Cassette - SQ50 5 500 5 500

Central lubrication system 540 540

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX  - 620

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 830 620

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included Included

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Drain 1/2" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler) - 470

Tiltrotator parking dock - S50 990 990

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S50 - hardened shafts  90 mm 226480 330

S50 high - hardened shafts  210 mm 226486 610

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ50: 2x1/2" 128 mm 609010 1 420

SQ50: 2x3/8" 128 mm 611418 1 420

SQ50: 3x1/2" 128 mm 609011 1 480

SQ50: 2x1/2", 2x3/8" 128 mm 609020 1 580

SQ50: 3x1/2", 2x3/8" 128 mm 609012 1 630

Optional: SQ50 cover plate x 2 609182 50

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ50: 3x1/2" , 2x3/8" 610127 2 890

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ50: 2x1/2" Configuration 2 350

SQ50: 3x1/2" Configuration 2 390

SQ50: 3x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 2 520

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ50: 2x1/2" Configuration 2 780

SQ50: 3x1/2" Configuration 2 980

SQ50: 3x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 420

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB12e-S50 630 lit 1400 mm 350 kg - / - 101365 2 990

GB12-S50 690 lit 1500 mm 415 kg - / ☑ 101024 3 710
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >100 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >100 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 10-14 tonnes | X14 - S50 / SQ50 (OS50) (page 2 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB12-S50 320 lit 600 mm 240 kg - / ☑ 101106 2 750

DB12T-S50 320 lit 600 mm 270 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101107 3 550

DB12-S50 465 lit 800 mm 310 kg - / ☑ 101108 2 950

DB12T-S50 465 lit 800 mm 340 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101109 3 870

DB12-S50 545 lit 900 mm 335 kg - / ☑ 101110 3 240

DB12T-S50 545 lit 900 mm 365 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101111 3 960

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB12-S50 200 lit 400 mm 210 kg - / ☑ 101183 2 450

CB12T-S50 200 lit 400 mm 225 kg J250 x2 / ☑ 101182 2 700

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR1500 - S50 1500 mm 400 kg Roller 604074 5 190

GR2000 - S50 2000 mm 480 kg Roller 604078 6 250

GRB1500 - S50 1500 mm Blade 830399 3 460

GRB2000 - S50 2000 mm Blade 830400 4 100

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC10-S50 470 mm 80 kg 10 mm 213437 1 440

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP50-S50 860 mm 190 kg 213780 1 560

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF2500-S50 1200 mm 200 kg 2500 kg 898140 2 170

Hydraulic pallet forks Length Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

HPF5000-SQ50 1200 mm 1200 mm 510 kg 5000 kg 607139 6 560

HPF5000-SQ50 1500 mm 1200 mm 540 kg 5000 kg 611633 6 930

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX12-S50 50 kN 390 kg 610976 9 890

HCX12-SQ50 50 kN 390 kg 610977 10 110

Widening kit: HCX12 227892 470

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX14-S50 0,27 m² 340 kg included 611348 8 330

MGX14-SQ50 0,27 m² 340 kg included 611366 8 550

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX14-S50 0,25 m² 410 kg included 611292 9 400

SGX14-SQ50 0,20 m² 410 kg included 611374 9 620

Tine Grapple Gripper area Weight Part No Price

FG25-5 - S50 0,25 m² 350 kg 604476 10 040

FG25-5 - SQ50 0,25 m² 350 kg 609197 11 150

FG25-7 - S50 0,25 m² 350 kg 604501 11 320

FG25-7 - SQ50 0,25 m² 350 kg 609199 12 420

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1000B - S50 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604022 6 960

SW1000B - SQ50 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 609202 8 040

SW1500B - S50 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604034 7 670

SW1500B - SQ50 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 609204 8 760

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S50 1500 mm 613049 2 850

FB1800 - S50 1800 mm 190 kg 613054 3 450

FB2400 - S50 2500 mm 260 kg 613058 4 700
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Excavators 12-15 tonnes | XTR15 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 1 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S60  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 6 360

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 9 830

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 10 110

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x1/4"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 10 110

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 10 340

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x1/4"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 10 340

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → Quantum

XTR15: S60/S60 - High flow hydraulics 32 100

XTR15: Direct fit/S60 - High flow hydraulics 33 130

XTR15: SQ60-5/S60 - High flow hydraulics 32 460

XTR15: SQ60-5/SQ60-5 (2x3/4") - High flow hydraulics 36 070

XTR15: Direct fit/SQ60-5 (2x3/4") - High flow hydraulics 36 730

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S60 6 120

Gripper Cassette - SQ60 6 120

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX 620

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 620

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included

Absolute high resolution Rotation sensor Included

Absolute high resolution Tilt sensor Included

LockSense safety solution Included

OptiLube onboard lubrication system Included

OptiLube refill cartridge 100

Drain 1/2" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler) 470

Upgrade kit: XTR15 Upper Coupler S60 → SQ60-5 2 000

Upgrade kit: XTR15 Lower Coupler S60 → SQ60-5 6 900

Tiltrotator parking dock - S60 1 020

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S60 - hardened shafts  105 mm 226492 620

S60 high - hardened shafts  240 mm 226494 830

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long Height Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" 105 mm 603 301 1 840

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2",  2x3/8" 105 mm 603 864 2 390

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2",  2x1/4" 105 mm 603 865 2 390

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x1/4" 155 mm 604531 1 700

SQ60-5: 2x3/8" 155 mm 603315 1 700

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" 155 mm 603316 1 720

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" 155 mm 603317 1 780

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" 155 mm 603318 1 860

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x1/4" 155 mm 604174 1 860

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2",  2x3/8" 155 mm 603866 1 930

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2",  2x1/4" 155 mm 603867 1 930

Optional: SQ60 cover plate x 2 605033 80

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" 605 882 3 380

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2X1/4" 605 883 3 380
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 12-15 tonnes | XTR15 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 2 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" Configuration 3 350

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" Configuration 3 410

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 480

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x1/4" Configuration 3 480

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 540

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x1/4" Configuration 3 540

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" Configuration 3 410

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" Configuration 3 480

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 570

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x1/4" Configuration 3 570

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 640

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x1/4" Configuration 3 640

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB12-S60 510 lit 1219 mm 358 kg - / ☑ 101318 3 260

GB12-S60 690 lit 1500 mm 430 kg - / ☑ 101025 3 920

GB14-S60 790 lit 1500 mm 590 kg - / ☑ 101026 3 890

GB15-S60 910 lit 1600 mm 660 kg - / ☑ 101028 4 970

GB15-S60 1080 lit 1829 mm 710 kg - / ☑ 101029 5 120

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB12-S60 465 lit 800 mm 325 kg - / ☑ 101300 3 040

DB12T-S60 465 lit 800 mm 355 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101301 3 960

DB13-S60 575 lit 900 mm 395 kg - / ☑ 101112 3 650

DB13T-S60 575 lit 900 mm 440 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101113 4 870

DB14-S60 275 lit 450 mm 315 kg - / ☑ 101115 3 190

DB14T-S60 275 lit 450 mm 335 kg  J300 x2 / ☑ 101116 3 830

DB14-S60 350 lit 600 mm 330 kg - / ☑ 101117 3 490

DB14T-S60 350 lit 600 mm 365 kg  J300 x3 / ☑ 101118 3 990

DB14-S60 655 lit 950 mm 465 kg - / ☑ 101119 4 090

DB14T-S60 655 lit 950 mm 515 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101120 5 140

DB14T-S60 860 lit 1200 mm 630 kg  J300 x5 / ☑ 101123 6 490

DB15T-S60 370 lit 610 mm 385 kg  J300 x3 / - 101329 4 290

DB15T-S60 655 lit 914 mm 520 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101114 5 370

DB15-S60 735 lit 1000 mm 505 kg - / ☑ 101125 4 600

DB15T-S60 735 lit 1000 mm 550 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101126 5 260

DB15T-S60 1105 lit 1400 mm 760 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101124 7 180

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB12-S60 200 lit 400 mm 230 kg - / ☑ 101305 2 490

CB15-S60 305 lit 500 mm 330 kg - / ☑ 101185 2 950

CB15T-S60 305 lit 500 mm 365 kg J300 x3 / ☑ 101184 3 410

CB15C-S60 190 lit 480/300 mm 265 kg - / ☑ 101186 2 890

Utility bucket Volume Width Weight Part No Price

UB15-S60 495 lit 700 mm 420 kg 101195 2 770

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB14-S60 845 lit 1600 mm 440 kg 50 mm 898405 4 680

SOB15-S60 975 lit 1600 mm 630 kg 65 mm 898406 6 480

Skeleton bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SKB14-S60 806 lit 1300 mm 530 kg 63 mm 215874 5 390

V-ditch bucket Volume Width Weight Angle Part No Price

VB15-S60 650 lit 1750/300 mm 390 kg 45° 898417 4 330
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Excavators 12-15 tonnes | XTR15 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 3 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR2000 - S60 2000 mm 480 kg Roller 604079 6 390

GR2500 - S60 2500 mm 560 kg Roller 604084 6 590

GRB2000 - S60 2000 mm Blade 830402 4 830

GRB2500 - S60 2500 mm Blade 830403 5 420

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC15-S60 470 mm 100 kg 10 mm 213395 1 560

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP60-S60 1050 mm 340 kg 213512 2 790

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF5000-S60 1200 mm 350 kg 5000 kg 898139 3 970

Hydraulic pallet forks Length Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

HPF5000-S60 1200 mm 1200 mm 520 kg 5000 kg 600792 6 870

HPF5000-SQ60-5 1200 mm 1200 mm 550 kg 5000 kg 601077 7 090

HPF5000-S60 1500 mm 1200 mm 550 kg 5000 kg 611634 7 600

HPF5000-SQ60-5 1500 mm 1200 mm 580 kg 5000 kg 611636 8 210

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX14-S60 50 kN 420 kg 611453 10 440

HCX14-SQ60-5 50 kN 420 kg 611455 10 780

Widening kit: HCX14 227892 470

HCX20-S60 70 kN 520 kg 610965 10 890

HCX20-SQ60-5 70 kN 520 kg 610967 11 220

Widening kit: HCX20 227891 580

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX14-S60 0,27 m² 400 kg included 611349 8 610

MGX14-SQ60-5 0,27 m² 400 kg included 611368 8 940

MGX20-S60 0,36 m² 550 kg included 611350 10 110

MGX20-SQ60-5 0,36 m² 550 kg included 611370 10 440

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX14-S60 0,25 m² 470 kg included 611342 10 110

SGX14-SQ60-5 0,25 m² 470 kg included 611376 10 440

SGX20-S60 0,35 m² 660 kg included 611356 12 560

SGX20-SQ60-5 0,35 m² 660 kg included 611360 12 890

Tine Grapple Gripper area Weight Part No Price

FG32-5 - S60 0,32 m² 500 kg 605147 12 760

FG32-5 - SQ60-5 0,32 m² 500 kg 605149 13 560

FG32-7 - S60 0,32 m² 500 kg 605152 14 760

FG32-7 - SQ60-5 0,32 m² 500 kg 605154 15 560

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1000B - S60 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604024 7 740

SW1000B - SQ60-5 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604026 8 530

SW1500B - S60 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604036 8 460

SW1500B - SQ60-5 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604038 9 240

SW2000B - S60 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604053 9 180

SW2000B - SQ60-5 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604055 9 970

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S60 1500 mm 613050 2 950

FB1800 - S60 1800 mm 190 kg 613055 3 600

FB2400 - S60 2500 mm 260 kg 613059 5 200
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Excavators 12-16 tonnes | X18 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 1 of 4) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S60  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 6 360

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 9 830

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 10 110

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 10 340

Options

Central lubrication system (3/8") 300

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X18: S60/S60 - High flow hydraulics 24 040 28 740

X18: Direct fit/S60 - High flow hydraulics 25 670 30 370

X18: SQ60-5/S60 - High flow hydraulics 24 670 29 370

X18: SQ60-5/SQ60-5 (2x3/4") - High flow hydraulics 27 550 32 250

X18: Direct fit/SQ60-5 (2x3/4") - High flow hydraulics 28 550 33 250

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S60 6 320 6 320

Gripper Cassette - SQ60 6 320 6 320

Central lubrication system 540 540

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX  - 620

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 830 620

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included Included

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Drain 1/2" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler)  - 470

Tiltrotator parking dock - S60 1 020 1 020

Tilt Coupler Machine weight Shafts Price

XT20: Direct fit/S60  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 17 700

XT20: Direct fit/SQ60-5 (2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x1/4")  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 19 200

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S60 - hardened shafts  105 mm 226492 620

S60 high - hardened shafts  240 mm 226494 830

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long Height Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" 105 mm 603 301 1 840

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2",  2x3/8" 105 mm 603 864 2 390

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/8" 155 mm 603315 1 700

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" 155 mm 603316 1 720

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" 155 mm 603317 1 780

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" 155 mm 603318 1 860

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2",  2x3/8" 155 mm 603866 1 930

Optional: SQ60 cover plate x 2 605033 80
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 12-16 tonnes | X18 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 2 of 4) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" 605 882 3 380

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" Configuration 3 350

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" Configuration 3 410

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 480

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 540

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" Configuration 3 410

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" Configuration 3 480

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 570

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 640

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB12-S60 690 lit 1500 mm 430 kg - / ☑ 101025 3 920

GB14-S60 790 lit 1500 mm 590 kg - / ☑ 101026 3 890

GB15-S60 910 lit 1600 mm 660 kg - / ☑ 101028 4 970

GB15-S60 1080 lit 1829 mm 710 kg - / ☑ 101029 5 120

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB12-S60 465 lit 800 mm 325 kg - / ☑ 101300 3 040

DB12T-S60 465 lit 800 mm 355 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101301 3 960

DB13-S60 575 lit 900 mm 395 kg - / ☑ 101112 3 650

DB13T-S60 575 lit 900 mm 440 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101113 4 870

DB14-S60 275 lit 450 mm 315 kg - / ☑ 101115 3 190

DB14T-S60 275 lit 450 mm 335 kg  J300 x2 / ☑ 101116 3 830

DB14-S60 350 lit 600 mm 330 kg - / ☑ 101117 3 490

DB14T-S60 350 lit 600 mm 365 kg  J300 x3 / ☑ 101118 3 990

DB14-S60 655 lit 950 mm 465 kg - / ☑ 101119 4 090

DB14T-S60 655 lit 950 mm 515 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101120 5 140

DB14T-S60 860 lit 1200 mm 630 kg  J300 x5 / ☑ 101123 6 490

DB15-S60 735 lit 1000 mm 505 kg - / ☑ 101125 4 600

DB15T-S60 735 lit 1000 mm 550 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101126 5 260

DB15T-S60 1105 lit 1400 mm 760 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101124 7 180

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB12-S60 200 lit 400 mm 230 kg - / ☑ 101305 2 490

CB15-S60 305 lit 500 mm 330 kg - / ☑ 101185 2 950

CB15T-S60 305 lit 500 mm 365 kg J300 x3 / ☑ 101184 3 410

CB15C-S60 190 lit 480/300 mm 265 kg - / ☑ 101186 2 890

Utility bucket Volume Width Weight Part No Price

UB15-S60 495 lit 700 mm 420 kg 101195 2 770

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB14-S60 845 lit 1600 mm 440 kg 50 mm 898405 4 680

SOB15-S60 975 lit 1600 mm 630 kg 65 mm 898406 6 480

Skeleton bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SKB14-S60 806 lit 1300 mm 530 kg 63 mm 215874 5 390
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Excavators 12-16 tonnes | X18 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 3 of 4) Units: kg lit mm EUR

V-ditch bucket Volume Width Weight Angle Part No Price

VB15-S60 650 lit 1750/300 mm 390 kg 45° 898417 4 330

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR2000 - S60 2000 mm 480 kg Roller 604079 6 390

GR2500 - S60 2500 mm 560 kg Roller 604084 6 590

GRB2000 - S60 2000 mm Blade 830402 4 830

GRB2500 - S60 2500 mm Blade 830403 5 420

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC15-S60 470 mm 100 kg 10 mm 213395 1 560

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP60-S60 1050 mm 340 kg 213512 2 790

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF5000-S60 1200 mm 350 kg 5000 kg 898139 3 970

Hydraulic pallet forks Length Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

HPF5000-S60 1200 mm 1200 mm 520 kg 5000 kg 600792 6 870

HPF5000-SQ60-5 1200 mm 1200 mm 550 kg 5000 kg 601077 7 090

HPF5000-S60 1500 mm 1200 mm 550 kg 5000 kg 611634 7 600

HPF5000-SQ60-5 1500 mm 1200 mm 580 kg 5000 kg 611636 8 210

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX14-S60 50 kN 420 kg 611453 10 440

HCX14-SQ60-5 50 kN 420 kg 611455 10 780

Widening kit: HCX14 227892 470

HCX20-S60 70 kN 520 kg 610965 10 890

HCX20-SQ60-5 70 kN 520 kg 610967 11 220

Widening kit: HCX20 227891 580

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX14-S60 0,27 m² 400 kg included 611349 8 610

MGX14-SQ60-5 0,27 m² 400 kg included 611368 8 940

MGX20-S60 0,36 m² 550 kg included 611350 10 110

MGX20-SQ60-5 0,36 m² 550 kg included 611370 10 440

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX14-S60 0,25 m² 470 kg included 611342 10 110

SGX14-SQ60-5 0,25 m² 470 kg included 611376 10 440

SGX20-S60 0,35 m² 660 kg included 611356 12 560

SGX20-SQ60-5 0,35 m² 660 kg included 611360 12 890
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Excavators 12-16 tonnes | X18 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 4 of 4) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Tine Grapple Gripper area Weight Part No Price

FG32-5 - S60 0,32 m² 500 kg 605147 12 760

FG32-5 - SQ60-5 0,32 m² 500 kg 605149 13 560

FG32-7 - S60 0,32 m² 500 kg 605152 14 760

FG32-7 - SQ60-5 0,32 m² 500 kg 605154 15 560

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1000B - S60 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604024 7 740

SW1000B - SQ60-5 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604026 8 530

SW1500B - S60 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604036 8 460

SW1500B - SQ60-5 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604038 9 240

SW2000B - S60 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604053 9 180

SW2000B - SQ60-5 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604055 9 970

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S60 1500 mm 613050 2 950

FB1800 - S60 1800 mm 190 kg 613055 3 600

FB2400 - S60 2500 mm 260 kg 613059 5 200
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Excavators 16-20 tonnes | X20 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 1 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S60  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 6 360

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 9 830

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 10 110

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 10 340

Options

Central lubrication system (3/8") 300

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X20: S60/S60 - High flow hydraulics 25 580 30 680

X20: Direct fit/S60 - High flow hydraulics 27 470 32 570

X20: SQ60-5/S60 - High flow hydraulics 26 690 31 790

X20: SQ60-5/SQ60-5 (2x3/4") - High flow hydraulics 30 190 35 290

X20: Direct fit/SQ60-5 (2x3/4") - High flow hydraulics 30 970 36 070

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S60 6 320 6 320

Gripper Cassette - SQ60 6 320 6 320

Central lubrication system 540 540

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX  - 620

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 830 620

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included Included

Without Load-holding valves tilt cylinder 0 0

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Drain 1/2" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler)  - 470

Tiltrotator parking dock - S60 1 020 1 020

Tilt Coupler Machine weight Shafts Price

XT20: Direct fit/S60  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 17 700

XT20: Direct fit/SQ60-5 (2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x1/4")  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 19 200

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S60 - hardened shafts  105 mm 226492 620

S60 high - hardened shafts  240 mm 226494 830

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long Height Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" 105 mm 603 301 1 840

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2",  2x3/8" 105 mm 603 864 2 390

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/8" 155 mm 603315 1 700

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" 155 mm 603316 1 720

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" 155 mm 603317 1 780

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" 155 mm 603318 1 860

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2",  2x3/8" 155 mm 603866 1 930

Optional: SQ60 cover plate x 2 605033 80
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 16-20 tonnes | X20 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 2 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" 605882 3 380

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" Configuration 3 350

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" Configuration 3 410

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 480

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 540

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" Configuration 3 410

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" Configuration 3 480

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 570

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 640

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB17-S60 1060 lit 1700 mm 730 kg - / ☑ 101032 5 140

GB20-S60 1270 lit 1800 mm 970 kg - / ☑ 101035 6 510

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB17-S60 430 lit 600 mm 410 kg - / ☑ 101129 3 950

DB17T-S60 430 lit 600 mm 445 kg  J300 x3 / ☑ 101130 4 490

DB17-S60 720 lit 900 mm 550 kg - / ☑ 101131 4 690

DB17T-S60 720 lit 900 mm 590 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101132 5 040

DB17-S60 825 lit 1000 mm 590 kg - / ☑ 101133 4 690

DB17T-S60 825 lit 1000 mm 640 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101134 5 470

DB17T-S60 1030 lit 1200 mm 720 kg  J300 x5 / ☑ 101135 6 690

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB17-S60 370 lit 550 mm 370 kg - / ☑ 101188 3 130

Utility bucket Volume Width Weight Part No Price

UB17-S60 630 lit 800 mm 500 kg 101196 3 800

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB17-S60 1170 lit 1700 mm 700 kg 70 mm 898407 6 760

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR2000 - S60 2000 mm 480 kg Roller 604079 6 390

GR2500 - S60 2500 mm 560 kg Roller 604084 6 590

GRB2000 - S60 2000 mm Blade 830402 4 830

GRB2500 - S60 2500 mm Blade 830403 5 420

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC15-S60 470 mm 100 kg 10 mm 213395 1 560

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP60-S60 1050 mm 340 kg 213512 2 790

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF5000-S60 1200 mm 350 kg 5000 kg 898139 3 970
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Excavators 16-20 tonnes | X20 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 3 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Hydraulic pallet forks Length Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

HPF5000-S60 1200 mm 1200 mm 520 kg 5000 kg 600792 6 870

HPF5000-SQ60-5 1200 mm 1200 mm 550 kg 5000 kg 601077 7 090

HPF5000-S60 1500 mm 1200 mm 550 kg 5000 kg 611634 7 600

HPF5000-SQ60-5 1500 mm 1200 mm 580 kg 5000 kg 611636 8 210

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX14-S60 50 kN 420 kg 611453 10 440

HCX14-SQ60-5 50 kN 420 kg 611455 10 780

Widening kit: HCX14 227892 470

HCX20-S60 70 kN 520 kg 610965 10 890

HCX20-SQ60-5 70 kN 520 kg 610967 11 220

Widening kit: HCX20 227891 580

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX20-S60 0,36 m² 550 kg included 611350 10 110

MGX20-SQ60-5 0,36 m² 550 kg included 611370 10 440

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX20-S60 0,35 m² 660 kg included 611356 12 560

SGX20-SQ60-5 0,35 m² 660 kg included 611360 12 890

Tine Grapple Gripper area Weight Part No Price

FG32-5 - S60 0,32 m² 500 kg 605147 12 760

FG32-5 - SQ60-5 0,32 m² 500 kg 605149 13 560

FG32-7 - S60 0,32 m² 500 kg 605152 14 760

FG32-7 - SQ60-5 0,32 m² 500 kg 605154 15 560

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1000B - S60 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604024 7 740

SW1000B - SQ60-5 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604026 8 530

SW1500B - S60 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604036 8 460

SW1500B - SQ60-5 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604038 9 240

SW2000B - S60 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604053 9 180

SW2000B - SQ60-5 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604055 9 970

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S60 1500 mm 613050 2 950

FB1800 - S60 1800 mm 190 kg 613055 3 600

FB2400 - S60 2500 mm 260 kg 613059 5 200
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Excavators 16-20 tonnes | XTR20 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 1 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S60  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 6 360

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 9 830

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 10 110

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8"  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 10 340

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → Quantum

XTR20: S60/S60 - High flow hydraulics 34 830

XTR20: Direct fit/S60 - High flow hydraulics 36 940

XTR20: SQ60-5/S60 - High flow hydraulics 35 280

XTR20: SQ60-5/SQ60-5 (2x3/4") - High flow hydraulics 37 940

XTR20: Direct fit/SQ60-5 (2x3/4") - High flow hydraulics 39 610

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S60 6 120

Gripper Cassette - SQ60 6 120

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX 620

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 620

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included

Absolute high resolution Rotation sensor Included

Absolute high resolution Tilt sensor Included

LockSense safety solution Included

OptiLube onboard lubrication system Included

OptiLube refill cartridge 100

Drain 1/2" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler) 470

Upgrade kit: XTR20 Upper Coupler S60 → SQ60-5 2 000

Upgrade kit: XTR20 Lower Coupler S60 → SQ60-5 6 900

Tiltrotator parking dock - S60 1 020

Tilt Coupler Machine weight Shafts Price

XT20: Direct fit/S60  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 17 700

XT20: Direct fit/SQ60-5 (2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x1/4")  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 19 200

Rotor couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

XR20: Direct fit/S60  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 20 560

XR20: Direct fit/SQ60-5 (2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x1/4")  12-20 tonnes 60-80 mm 23 500

Options

Gripper Cassette - S60 6 120

Gripper Cassette - SQ60 6 120

OptiLube onboard lubrication system Included

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S60 - hardened shafts  105 mm 226492 620

S60 high - hardened shafts  240 mm 226494 830

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long Height Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" 105 mm 603 301 1 840

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2",  2x3/8" 105 mm 603 864 2 390
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 16-20 tonnes | XTR20 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 2 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/8" 155 mm 603315 1 700

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" 155 mm 603316 1 720

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" 155 mm 603317 1 780

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" 155 mm 603318 1 860

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2",  2x3/8" 155 mm 603866 1 930

Optional: SQ60 cover plate x 2 605033 80

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" 605882 3 380

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" Configuration 3 350

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" Configuration 3 410

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 480

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 540

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ60-5: 2x3/4" Configuration 3 410

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2" Configuration 3 480

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 570

SQ60-5: 2x3/4", 1x1/2", 2x3/8" Configuration 3 640

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB17-S60 1060 lit 1700 mm 730 kg - / ☑ 101032 5 140

GB20-S60 1270 lit 1800 mm 970 kg - / ☑ 101035 6 510

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB17-S60 430 lit 600 mm 410 kg - / ☑ 101129 3 950

DB17T-S60 430 lit 600 mm 445 kg  J300 x3 / ☑ 101130 4 490

DB17-S60 720 lit 900 mm 550 kg - / ☑ 101131 4 690

DB17T-S60 720 lit 900 mm 590 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101132 5 040

DB17-S60 825 lit 1000 mm 590 kg - / ☑ 101133 4 690

DB17T-S60 825 lit 1000 mm 640 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101134 5 470

DB17T-S60 1030 lit 1200 mm 720 kg  J300 x5 / ☑ 101135 6 690

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB17-S60 370 lit 550 mm 370 kg - / ☑ 101188 3 130

Utility bucket Volume Width Weight Part No Price

UB17-S60 630 lit 800 mm 500 kg 101196 3 800

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB17-S60 1170 lit 1700 mm 700 kg 70 mm 898407 6 760

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR2000 - S60 2000 mm 480 kg Roller 604079 6 390

GR2500 - S60 2500 mm 560 kg Roller 604084 6 590

GRB2000 - S60 2000 mm Blade 830402 4 830

GRB2500 - S60 2500 mm Blade 830403 5 420
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Excavators 16-20 tonnes | XTR20 - S60 / SQ60 (OS60) (page 3 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC15-S60 470 mm 100 kg 10 mm 213395 1 560

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP60-S60 1050 mm 340 kg 213512 2 790

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF5000-S60 1200 mm 350 kg 5000 kg 898139 3 970

Hydraulic pallet forks Length Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

HPF5000-S60 1200 mm 1200 mm 520 kg 5000 kg 600792 6 870

HPF5000-SQ60-5 1200 mm 1200 mm 550 kg 5000 kg 601077 7 090

HPF5000-S60 1500 mm 1200 mm 550 kg 5000 kg 611634 7 600

HPF5000-SQ60-5 1500 mm 1200 mm 580 kg 5000 kg 611636 8 210

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX14-S60 50 kN 420 kg 611453 10 440

HCX14-SQ60-5 50 kN 420 kg 611455 10 780

Widening kit: HCX14 227892 470

HCX20-S60 70 kN 520 kg 610965 10 890

HCX20-SQ60-5 70 kN 520 kg 610967 11 220

Widening kit: HCX20 227891 580

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX20-S60 0,36 m² 550 kg included 611350 10 110

MGX20-SQ60-5 0,36 m² 550 kg included 611370 10 440

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX20-S60 0,35 m² 660 kg included 611356 12 560

SGX20-SQ60-5 0,35 m² 660 kg included 611360 12 890

Tine Grapple Gripper area Weight Part No Price

FG32-5 - S60 0,32 m² 500 kg 605147 12 760

FG32-5 - SQ60-5 0,32 m² 500 kg 605149 13 560

FG32-7 - S60 0,32 m² 500 kg 605152 14 760

FG32-7 - SQ60-5 0,32 m² 500 kg 605154 15 560

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW1000B - S60 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604024 7 740

SW1000B - SQ60-5 1000 mm 230 kg BeeLine 604026 8 530

SW1500B - S60 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604036 8 460

SW1500B - SQ60-5 1500 mm 250 kg BeeLine 604038 9 240

SW2000B - S60 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604053 9 180

SW2000B - SQ60-5 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604055 9 970

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S60 1500 mm 613050 2 950

FB1800 - S60 1800 mm 190 kg 613055 3 600

FB2400 - S60 2500 mm 260 kg 613059 5 200
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Excavators 16-20 tonnes | X20 - SQ65 (OS65) (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ65: 2x3/4",  2x1/2"  14-22 tonnes 60-80 mm 11 450

SQ65: 3x3/4", 2x1/2"  14-22 tonnes 60-80 mm 12 200

Options

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Central lubrication system (3/4") 370

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X20: SQ65/S65 - High flow hydraulics 33 750 38 850

X20: SQ65/SQ65 (2x3/4") - High flow hydraulics 33 860 38 960

X20: Direct fit/SQ65 (2x3/4") - High flow hydraulics 33 970 39 070

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - SQ65 6 320 6 320

Central lubrication system 540 540

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX  - 620

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 830 620

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included Included

Without Load-holding valves tilt cylinder 0 0

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Drain 3/4" SQ65 (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler)  - 470

Tiltrotator parking dock - S65 1 090 1 090

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S65 - hardened shafts  110 mm 226515 790

S65 high - hardened shafts  240 mm 226517 1 000

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ65: 2x3/4" 168,5 mm 604379 2 110

SQ65: 2x3/4", 2x1/2" 168,5 mm 604380 2 230

SQ65: 3x3/4" 168,5 mm 604381 2 180

SQ65: 3x3/4", 2x1/2" 168,5 mm 604382 2 300

Optional: SQ65 cover plate x 2 605034 90

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ65: 2x3/4", 2x1/2" 605887 3 620

SQ65: 3x3/4" 605888 3 560

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ65: 2x3/4" Configuration 3 770

SQ65: 2x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 3 890

SQ65: 3x3/4" Configuration 3 840

SQ65: 3x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 3 960

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ65: 2x3/4" Configuration 3 870

SQ65: 2x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 020

SQ65: 3x3/4" Configuration 4 040

SQ65: 3x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 200

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB15-S65 910 lit 1600 mm 680 kg - / ☑ 101030 5 130

GB17-S65 1060 lit 1700 mm 740 kg - / ☑ 101033 5 290
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 16-20 tonnes | X20 - SQ65 (OS65) (page 2 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB15-S65 735 lit 1000 mm 515 kg - / ☑ 101127 4 690

DB15T-S65 735 lit 1000 mm 560 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101128 5 360

DB17-S65 825 lit 1000 mm 600 kg - / ☑ 101138 4 890

DB17T-S65 825 lit 1000 mm 650 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101139 5 690

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB17-S65 370 lit 550 mm 385 kg - / ☑ 101189 3 290

Utility bucket Volume Width Weight Part No Price

UB17-S65 630 lit 800 mm 555 kg 101197 3 980

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW2000B - SQ65 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604776 11 220

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB1500 - S65 1500 mm 613051 3 150

FB1800 - S65 1800 mm 190 kg 613056 3 750

FB2400 - S65 2500 mm 613060 5 300
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Excavators 19-23 tonnes | XTR23 - S70 / SQ70 (OS70) (page 1 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S70  18-32 tonnes 60-90 mm 8 830

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2"  18-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 100

SQ70: 2x1, 1x3/4", 2x1/2"  18-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 420

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → Quantum

XTR23: S70/S70 - High flow hydraulics 35 780

XTR23: Direct fit/S70 - High flow hydraulics 38 780

XTR23: SQ70/S70 - High flow hydraulics 38 220

XTR23: SQ70/SQ70 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 42 560

XTR23: Direct fit/SQ70 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 43 110

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S70 6 640

Gripper Cassette - SQ70 6 640

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX 1 240

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 1 240

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included

Absolute high resolution Rotation sensor Included

Absolute high resolution Tilt sensor Included

LockSense safety solution Included

OptiLube onboard lubrication system Included

OptiLube refill cartridge 100

Drain 3/4" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler) 530

Upgrade kit: XTR23 Upper Coupler S70 → SQ70 2 670

Upgrade kit: XTR23 Lower Coupler S70 → SQ70 7 670

Tiltrotator parking dock - S70 1 090

Tilt Coupler Machine weight Shafts Price

XT23: Direct fit/S70  18-24 tonnes 60-90 mm 23 000

XT23: Direct fit/SQ70 (2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2")  18-24 tonnes 60-90 mm 24 600

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S70 - hardened shafts  140 mm 226496 990

S70 high - hardened shafts  340 mm 226498 1 600

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long Height Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1/2" 152 mm 603 304 2 850

SQ70: 2x1" 152 mm 603 305 2 860

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" 152 mm 603 868 3 170

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1/2" 220 mm 603319 2 380

SQ70: 2x1" 220 mm 603320 2 410

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" 220 mm 603321 2 490

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" 220 mm 603323 2 550

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" 220 mm 603869 2 630

Optional: SQ70 cover plate x 2 605035 90

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" 605892 4 520

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" 605893 4 780

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1" Configuration 4 070

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 140

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 200

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 280
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 19-23 tonnes | XTR23 - S70 / SQ70 (OS70) (page 2 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1" Configuration 4 300

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 660

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 460

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 820

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB15-S70 910 lit 1600 mm 710 kg - / ☑ 101316 5 350

GB20-S70 970 lit 1524 mm 849 kg - / ☑ 101319 7 080

GB20-S70 1270 lit 1800 mm 1010 kg - / ☑ 101036 6 590

GB25-S70 1600 lit 1900 mm 1190 kg - / ☑ 101039 7 890

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB20T-S70 765 lit 914 mm 840 kg  J400 x4 / ☑ 101140 7 670

DB20-S70 910 lit 1050 mm 810 kg - / ☑ 101142 6 440

DB20T-S70 910 lit 1050 mm 930 kg  J400 x4 / ☑ 101141 7 620

DB20T-S70 1090 lit 1200 mm 1050 kg  J400 x5 / ☑ 101144 7 990

DB20T-S70 1340 lit 1397 mm 1170 kg  J400 x5 / ☑ 101145 8 870

DB25T-S70 1370 lit 1250 mm 1170 kg  J460 x4 / ☑ 101146 7 140

DB25-S70 1370 lit 1250 mm 1050 kg - / ☑ 101147 7 140

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB20-S70 445 lit 590 mm 550 kg - / ☑ 101190 3 750

CB25-S70 580 lit 650 mm 610 kg - / ☑ 101191 3 990

Utility bucket Volume Width Weight Part No Price

UB20-S70 820 lit 900 mm 550 kg 101198 4 180

UB25-S70 860 lit 900 mm 660 kg 101199 5 440

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB20-S70 1430 lit 1700 mm 920 kg 70 mm 898408 8 760

SOB25-S70 1820 lit 2000 mm 1050 kg 70 mm 898409 9 260

V-ditch bucket Volume Width Weight Angle Part No Price

VB20-S70 780 lit 2000/350 mm 570 kg 45° 898418 5 540

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR2500 - S70 2500 mm 560 kg Roller 604085 6 890

GR3000 - S70 3000 mm 640 kg Roller 604089 7 590

GRB2500 - S70 2500 mm Blade 830404 5 500

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC20-S70 470 mm 160 kg 10 mm 213446 1 840

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP70-S70 1275 mm 640 kg 213765 4 880

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF5000-S70 1200 mm 410 kg 5000 kg 898148 4 480

Hydraulic pallet forks Length Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

HPF5000-SQ70 1200 mm 1200 mm 620 kg 5000 kg 601243 8 580

HPF5000-SQ70 1500 mm 1200 mm 650 kg 5000 kg 611637 8 980

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX26-S70 70 kN 590 kg 610970 11 900

HCX26-SQ70 70 kN 590 kg 610987 12 350

Widening kit: HCX26 227891 580

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX26-S70 0,45 m² 780 kg included 611352 12 490

MGX26-SQ70 0,45 m² 780 kg included 611373 12 930
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Excavators 19-23 tonnes | XTR23 - S70 / SQ70 (OS70) (page 3 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX26-S70 0,43 m² 780 kg included 611358 14 670

SGX26-SQ70 0,43 m² 780 kg included 611380 15 110

Tine Grapple Gripper area Weight Part No Price

FG40-5 - S70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604487 15 320

FG40-5 - SQ70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604488 16 430

FG40-7 - S70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604512 18 030

FG40-7 - SQ70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604513 19 150

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW2000B - S70 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604057 9 820

SW2000B - SQ70 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604059 11 100

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB2400 - S70 2500 mm 260 kg 613061 5 400
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Excavators 19-23 tonnes | XTR23 - SQ70/55 (OS70/55) (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2"  15-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 610

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2"  15-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 760

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → Quantum

XTR23: S70/55 / S70/55 - High flow hydraulics 37 760

XTR23: Direct fit / S70/55 - High flow hydraulics 40 440

XTR23: SQ70/55 / S70/55 - High flow hydraulics 40 440

XTR23: SQ70/55 / SQ70/55 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 45 670

XTR23: Direct fit / SQ70/55 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 45 670

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S70/55 7 640

Gripper Cassette - SQ70/55 7 640

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX 1 240

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 1 240

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included

Absolute high resolution Rotation sensor Included

Absolute high resolution Tilt sensor Included

LockSense safety solution Included

OptiLube onboard lubrication system Included

OptiLube refill cartridge 100

Drain 3/4" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler) 530

Upgrade kit: XTR23 Upper Coupler S70/55 → SQ70/55 2 670

Upgrade kit: XTR23 Lower Coupler S70/55 → SQ70/55 7 670

Tiltrotator parking dock - S70/55 1 180

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S70/55 - hardened shafts  140 mm 226513 1 120

S70/55 high - hardened shafts  340 mm 226514 1 790

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long Height Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1/2" 152 mm 604 370 2 770

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1/2" 190 mm 604193 2 650

SQ70/55: 2x1" 190 mm 604194 2 680

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" 190 mm 604195 2 750

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" 190 mm 604196 2 810

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" 190 mm 604367 2 890

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x3/4", 2x1/2" 190 mm 604368 2 970

Optional: SQ70/55 cover plate x 2 605036 140

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" 605897 4 300

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" 605898 4 520

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1" Configuration 4 210

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 280

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 330

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 400

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1" Configuration 4 450

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 620

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 600

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 770
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 19-23 tonnes | XTR23 - SQ70/55 (OS70/55) (page 2 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB15-S70/55 910 lit 1600 mm 720 kg - / ☑ 101211 6 120

GB20-S70/55 1270 lit 1800 mm 1020 kg - / ☑ 101037 6 790

GB25-S70/55 1600 lit 1900 mm 1200 kg - / ☑ 101040 8 390

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB20T-S70/55 910 lit 1050 mm 950 kg  J400 x4 / ☑ 101143 7 820

DB25T-S70/55 1370 lit 1250 mm 1180 kg  J460 x4 / ☑ 101148 7 330

Grading beam Width Part No Price

GRB2500 - S70/55 2500 mm Blade 830405 5 610

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW2000B - SQ70/55 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604780 11 680

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB2400 - S70/55 2500 mm 210 kg 613072 5 650
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Excavators 18-25 tonnes | X26 - S70 / SQ70 (OS70) (page 1 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S70  18-32 tonnes 60-90 mm 8 830

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2"  18-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 100

SQ70: 2x1, 1x3/4", 2x1/2"  18-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 420

Options

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Central lubrication system (3/4") 370

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X26: S70/S70 - High flow hydraulics 29 310 33 910

X26: Direct fit/S70 - High flow hydraulics 32 310 36 910

X26: SQ70/S70 - High flow hydraulics 31 760 36 360

X26: SQ70/SQ70 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 35 570 40 170

X26: Direct fit/SQ70 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 36 120 40 720

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S70 6 640 6 640

Gripper Cassette - SQ70 6 640 6 640

Central lubrication system 540 540

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX  - 1 240

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 1 650 1 240

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included Included

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Drain 3/4" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler) - 530

Tiltrotator parking dock - S70 1 090 1 090

Tilt Coupler Machine weight Shafts Price

XT23: Direct fit/S70  18-24 tonnes 60-90 mm 23 000

XT23: Direct fit/SQ70 (2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2")  18-24 tonnes 60-90 mm 24 600

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S70 - hardened shafts  140 mm 226496 990

S70 high - hardened shafts  340 mm 226498 1 600

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long Height Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1/2" 152 mm 603 304 2 850

SQ70: 2x1" 152 mm 603 305 2 860

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" 152 mm 603 868 3 170

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1/2" 220 mm 603319 2 380

SQ70: 2x1" 220 mm 603320 2 410

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" 220 mm 603321 2 490

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" 220 mm 603323 2 550

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" 220 mm 603869 2 630

Optional: SQ70 cover plate x 2 605035 90

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" 605892 4 520

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" 605893 4 780
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 18-25 tonnes | X26 - S70 / SQ70 (OS70) (page 2 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1" Configuration 4 070

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 140

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 200

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 280

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1" Configuration 4 300

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 660

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 460

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 820

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB15-S70 910 lit 1600 mm 710 kg - / ☑ 101316 5 350

GB20-S70 970 lit 1524 mm 849 kg - / ☑ 101319 7 080

GB20-S70 1270 lit 1800 mm 1010 kg - / ☑ 101036 6 590

GB25-S70 1600 lit 1900 mm 1190 kg - / ☑ 101039 7 890

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB20T-S70 765 lit 914 mm 840 kg  J400 x4 / ☑ 101140 7 670

DB20-S70 910 lit 1050 mm 810 kg - / ☑ 101142 6 440

DB20T-S70 910 lit 1050 mm 930 kg  J400 x4 / ☑ 101141 7 620

DB20T-S70 1090 lit 1200 mm 1050 kg  J400 x5 / ☑ 101144 7 990

DB20T-S70 1340 lit 1397 mm 1170 kg  J400 x5 / ☑ 101145 8 870

DB25T-S70 1370 lit 1250 mm 1170 kg  J460 x4 / ☑ 101146 7 140

DB25-S70 1370 lit 1250 mm 1050 kg - / ☑ 101147 7 140

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB20-S70 445 lit 590 mm 550 kg - / ☑ 101190 3 750

CB25-S70 580 lit 650 mm 610 kg - / ☑ 101191 3 990

Utility bucket Volume Width Weight Part No Price

UB20-S70 820 lit 900 mm 550 kg 101198 4 180

UB25-S70 860 lit 900 mm 660 kg 101199 5 440

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB20-S70 1430 lit 1700 mm 920 kg 70 mm 898408 8 760

SOB25-S70 1820 lit 2000 mm 1050 kg 70 mm 898409 9 260

V-ditch bucket Volume Width Weight Angle Part No Price

VB20-S70 780 lit 2000/350 mm 570 kg 45° 898418 5 540

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR2500 - S70 2500 mm 560 kg Roller 604085 6 890

GR3000 - S70 3000 mm 640 kg Roller 604089 7 590

GRB2500 - S70 2500 mm Blade 830404 5 500

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC20-S70 470 mm 160 kg 10 mm 213446 1 840

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP70-S70 1275 mm 640 kg 213765 4 880

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF5000-S70 1200 mm 410 kg 5000 kg 898148 4 480

Hydraulic pallet forks Length Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

HPF5000-SQ70 1200 mm 1200 mm 620 kg 5000 kg 601243 8 580

HPF5000-SQ70 1500 mm 1200 mm 650 kg 5000 kg 611637 8 980
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Excavators 18-25 tonnes | X26 - S70 / SQ70 (OS70) (page 3 of 3) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX26-S70 70 kN 590 kg 610970 11 900

HCX26-SQ70 70 kN 590 kg 610987 12 350

Widening kit: HCX26 227891 580

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX26-S70 0,45 m² 780 kg included 611352 12 490

MGX26-SQ70 0,45 m² 780 kg included 611373 12 930

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX26-S70 0,43 m² 780 kg included 611358 14 670

SGX26-SQ70 0,43 m² 780 kg included 611380 15 110

Tine Grapple Gripper area Weight Part No Price

FG40-5 - S70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604487 15 320

FG40-5 - SQ70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604488 16 430

FG40-7 - S70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604512 18 030

FG40-7 - SQ70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604513 19 150

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW2000B - S70 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604057 9 820

SW2000B - SQ70 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604059 11 100

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB2400 - S70 2500 mm 260 kg 613061 5 400
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Excavators 18-25 tonnes | X26 - SQ70/55 (OS70/55) (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2"  15-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 610

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2"  15-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 760

Options

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Central lubrication system (3/4") 370

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X26: Direct fit / S70/55 - High flow hydraulics 33 980 38 580

X26: SQ70/55 / S70/55 - High flow hydraulics 33 980 38 580

X26: SQ70/55 / SQ70/55 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 39 200 43 800

X26: Direct fit / SQ70/55 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 39 200 43 800

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S70/55 7 640 7 640

Gripper Cassette - SQ70/55 7 640 7 640

Central lubrication system 540 540

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX  - 1 240

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 1 650 1 240

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included Included

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Drain 3/4" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler) - 530

Tiltrotator parking dock - S70/55 1 180 1 180

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S70/55 - hardened shafts  140 mm 226513 1 120

S70/55 high - hardened shafts  340 mm 226514 1 790

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long Height Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1/2" 152 mm 604 370 2 770

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1/2" 190 mm 604193 2 650

SQ70/55: 2x1" 190 mm 604194 2 680

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" 190 mm 604195 2 750

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" 190 mm 604196 2 810

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" 190 mm 604367 2 890

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x3/4", 2x1/2" 190 mm 604368 2 970

Optional: SQ70/55 cover plate x 2 605036 140

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" 605897 4 300

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" 605898 4 520

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1" Configuration 4 210

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 280

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 330

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 400

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1" Configuration 4 450

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 620

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 600

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 770
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 18-25 tonnes | X26 - SQ70/55 (OS70/55) (page 2 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB15-S70/55 910 lit 1600 mm 720 kg - / ☑ 101211 6 120

GB20-S70/55 1270 lit 1800 mm 1020 kg - / ☑ 101037 6 790

GB25-S70/55 1600 lit 1900 mm 1200 kg - / ☑ 101040 8 390

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB20T-S70/55 910 lit 1050 mm 950 kg  J400 x4 / ☑ 101143 7 820

DB25T-S70/55 1370 lit 1250 mm 1180 kg  J460 x4 / ☑ 101148 7 330

Grading beam Width Blade Part No Price

GRB2500 - S70/55 2500 mm Blade 830405 5 610

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW2000B - SQ70/55 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604780 11 680

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB2400 - S70/55 2500 mm 210 kg 613072 5 650
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Excavators 25-33 tonnes | X32 - S70 / SQ70 (OS70) (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S70  18-32 tonnes 60-90 mm 8 830

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2"  18-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 100

SQ70: 2x1, 1x3/4", 2x1/2"  18-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 420

Options

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Central lubrication system (3/4") 370

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X32: S70/S70 - High flow hydraulics 33 350 38 300

X32: Direct fit/S70 - High flow hydraulics 36 460 41 410

X32:SQ70/S70 - High flow hydraulics 36 020 40 970

X32: SQ70/SQ70 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 39 460 44 410

X32: Direct fit/SQ70 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 39 910 44 860

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S70 6 640 6 640

Gripper Cassette - SQ70 6 640 6 640

Central lubrication system 540 540

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX  - 1 240

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 1 650 1 240

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included Included

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Drain 3/4" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler) - 530

Tiltrotator parking dock - S70 1 090 1 090

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S70 - hardened shafts  140 mm 226496 990

S70 high - hardened shafts  340 mm 226498 1 600

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long Height Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1/2" 152 mm 603 304 2 850

SQ70: 2x1" 152 mm 603 305 2 860

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" 152 mm 603 868 3 170

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1/2" 220 mm 603319 2 380

SQ70: 2x1" 220 mm 603320 2 410

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" 220 mm 603321 2 490

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" 220 mm 603323 2 550

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" 220 mm 603869 2 630

Optional: SQ70 cover plate x 2 605035 90

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" 605892 4 520

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" 605893 4 780

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1" Configuration 4 070

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 140

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 200

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 280

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ70: 2x1" Configuration 4 300

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 660

SQ70: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 460

SQ70: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 820
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 25-33 tonnes | X32 - S70 / SQ70 (OS70) (page 2 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB25-S70 1600 lit 1900 mm 1190 kg - / ☑ 101039 7 890

GB30-S70 1910 lit 2000 mm 1550 kg - / ☑ 101042 9 400

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB25T-S70 1370 lit 1250 mm 1170 kg  J460 x4 / ☑ 101146 7 140

DB25-S70 1370 lit 1250 mm 1050 kg - / ☑ 101147 7 140

DB30T-S70 1560 lit 1300 mm 1510 kg  J350 x5 / ☑ 101150 9 360

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB25-S70 580 lit 650 mm 610 kg - / ☑ 101191 3 990

CB30-S70 800 lit 800 mm 790 kg - / ☑ 101193 5 550

Utility bucket Volume Width Weight Part No Price

UB25-S70 860 lit 900 mm 660 kg 101199 5 440

UB30-S70 1080 lit 1000 mm 760 kg 101200 6 300

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB25-S70 1820 lit 2000 mm 1050 kg 70 mm 898409 9 260

Grading beam Width Weight Part No Price

GR2500 - S70 2500 mm 560 kg Roller 604085 6 890

GR3000 - S70 3000 mm 640 kg Roller 604089 7 590

GRB2500 - S70 2500 mm Blade 830404 5 500

Asphalt cutter Width Weight Edge Part No Price

AC20-S70 470 mm 160 kg 10 mm 213446 1 840

Ripper Width Weight Part No Price

RP70-S70 1275 mm 640 kg 213765 4 880

Pallet forks Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

PF5000-S70 1200 mm 410 kg 5000 kg 898148 4 480

Hydraulic pallet forks Length Width Weight Capacity Part No Price

HPF5000-SQ70 1200 mm 1200 mm 620 kg 5000 kg 601243 8 580

HPF5000-SQ70 1500 mm 1200 mm 650 kg 5000 kg 611637 8 980

Compactor Compaction force Weight Part No Price

HCX26-S70 70 kN 590 kg 610970 11 900

HCX26-SQ70 70 kN 590 kg 610987 12 350

Widening kit: HCX26 227891 580

Multi-/wood-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

MGX26-S70 0,45 m² 780 kg included 611352 12 490

MGX26-SQ70 0,45 m² 780 kg included 611373 12 930

Stone-/sorting-grapple Gripper area Weight Accumulator Part No Price

SGX26-S70 0,43 m² 780 kg included 611358 14 670

SGX26-SQ70 0,43 m² 780 kg included 611380 15 110

Tine Grapple Gripper area Weight Part No Price

FG40-5 - S70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604487 15 320

FG40-5 - SQ70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604488 16 430

FG40-7 - S70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604512 18 030

FG40-7 - SQ70 0,40 m² 650 kg 604513 19 150

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW2000B - S70 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604057 9 820

SW2000B - SQ70 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604059 11 100

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB2400 - S70 2500 mm 260 kg 613061 5 400
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Excavators 25-33 tonnes | X32 - SQ70/55 (OS70/55) (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2"  15-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 610

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2"  15-33 tonnes 60-90 mm 13 760

Options

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Central lubrication system (3/4") 370

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X32: SQ70/55 / S70/55 - High flow hydraulics 41 130 46 080

X32: SQ70/55 / SQ70/55 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 45 130 50 080

X32: Direct fit / SQ70/55 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 44 910 49 860

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S70/55 7 640 7 640

Gripper Cassette - SQ70/55 7 640 7 640

Central lubrication system 540 540

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX  - 1 240

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 1 650 1 240

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included Included

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Drain 3/4" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler) - 530

Tiltrotator parking dock - S70/55 1 180 1 180

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S70/55 - hardened shafts  140 mm 226513 1 120

S70/55 high - hardened shafts  340 mm 226514 1 790

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long Height Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1/2" 152 mm 604 370 2 770

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1/2" 190 mm 604193 2 650

SQ70/55: 2x1" 190 mm 604194 2 680

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" 190 mm 604195 2 750

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" 190 mm 604196 2 810

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" 190 mm 604367 2 890

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x3/4", 2x1/2" 190 mm 604368 2 970

Optional: SQ70/55 cover plate x 2 605036 140

Pendulum adaptors - SQ Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" 605897 4 300

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" 605898 4 520

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1" Configuration 4 210

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 280

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 330

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 400

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ70/55: 2x1" Configuration 4 450

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 4 620

SQ70/55: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 600

SQ70/55: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 4 770
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 25-33 tonnes | X32 - SQ70/55 (OS70/55) (page 2 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB25-S70/55 1600 lit 1900 mm 1200 kg - / ☑ 101040 8 390

GB30-S70/55 1910 lit 2000 mm 1560 kg - / ☑ 101043 9 980

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB25T-S70/55 1370 lit 1250 mm 1180 kg  J460 x4 / ☑ 101148 7 330

DB30T-S70/55 1560 lit 1300 mm 1550 kg  J460 x4 / ☑ 101151 9 900

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB30-S70/55 800 lit 800 mm 800 kg  / ☑ 101356 5 600

Grading beam Width Blade Part No Price

GRB2500 - S70/55 2500 mm Blade 830405 5 610

Sweeper Width Weight Brush Part No Price

SW2000B - SQ70/55 2000 mm 280 kg BeeLine 604780 11 680

Brush Width Weight Part No Price

FB2400 - S70/55 2500 mm 210 kg 613072 5 650
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Excavators 25-33 tonnes | X32 - S80 / SQ80 (OS80) (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Quick Couplers Machine weight Shafts Price

S80  25-43 tonnes 80-110 mm 11 170

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ80: 2x1", 2x1/2"  25-43 tonnes 80-110 mm 15 880

SQ80: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2"  25-43 tonnes 80-110 mm 16 100

Options

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Central lubrication system (3/4") 370

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X32: S80/S80 - High flow hydraulics 39 570 44 520

X32: SQ80/S80 - High flow hydraulics 42 240 47 190

X32: SQ80/SQ80 (2x1") - High flow hydraulics 45 570 50 520

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - S80 7 640 7 640

Gripper Cassette - SQ80 7 640 7 640

Central lubrication system 540 540

High flow 1⁽²⁾ : Separate circuit directly to AUX  - 1 240

High flow 2⁽³⁾ : Two parallell valves to AUX 1 650 1 240

High flow 3⁽⁴⁾ : Separate valves to AUX/Gripper Included Included

Rotation sensor - needed for MCS-Integration 1 140 Included

Drain 3/4" SQ (Upper Coupler / Lower Coupler) - 530

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S80 - hardened shafts  160 mm 226500 1 390

S80 high - hardened shafts  350 mm 226502 2 060

Weld on SQ-Adaptors - long Height Part No Price

SQ80: 2x1/2" 160 mm 603 308 3 370

SQ80: 2x1" 160 mm 603 309 3 420

SQ80: 2x1", 1x3/4" 160 mm 603 313 3 510

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ80: 2x1/2" 198 mm 603324 2 850

SQ80: 2x1" 198 mm 603325 2 890

SQ80: 2x1", 1x3/4" 198 mm 603326 2 980

SQ80: 2x1", 2x1/2" 198 mm 603327 3 050

SQ80: 2x1", 2x3/4", 2x1/2" 198 mm 603877 3 230

Optional: SQ80 cover plate x 2 605037 160

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ80: 2x1" Configuration 5 170

SQ80: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 5 230

SQ80: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 5 280

SQ80: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 5 350

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ80: 2x1" Configuration 5 550

SQ80: 2x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 5 710

SQ80: 2x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 5 690

SQ80: 2x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 5 860
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⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.

⁽²⁾ High flow 1 >200 lit/min

⁽³⁾ High flow 2 >120 lit/min- not possible with a Gripper Cassette

⁽⁴⁾ High flow 3 >80 lit/min



Excavators 25-33 tonnes | X32 - S80 / SQ80 (OS80) (page 2 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB30-S80 1910 lit 2000 mm 1600 kg - / ☑ 101044 10 300

GB35-S80 2310 lit 2200 mm 1920 kg - / ☑ 101045 12 290

GB40-S80 2850 lit 2400 mm 2190 kg - / ☑ 101046 14 240

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB30-S80 1560 lit 1300 mm 1460 kg - / ☑ 101152 9 560

DB30T-S80 1560 lit 1300 mm 1580 kg  J460 x4 / ☑ 101153 9 900

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB30-S80 800 lit 800 mm 840 kg - / ☑ 101194 5 900

Sorting bucket Volume Width Weight Sorting Part No Price

SOB25-S80 1820 lit 2000 mm 1130 kg 70 mm 101205 10 380
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Excavators 40-70 tonnes - SQ90 (OS90) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Automatic Quick Couplers - SQ Machine weight Shafts Price

SQ90: 4x1", 2x1/2"     40-70 tonnes  100-120 mm 26 600

SQ90: 4x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2"     40-70 tonnes  100-120 mm 26 900

Options

Central lubrication system (1/2") 340

Central lubrication system (3/4") 370

Weld on S-Adaptors Height Part No Price

S90 - hardened shafts  180 mm 227049 2 400

S90 high - hardened shafts  400 mm 227046 3 270

Weld on SQ-Adaptors Height Part No Price

SQ90: 2x1" 235 mm 608464 4 200

SQ90: 2x1", 2x1/2" #REF! 609157 4 330

SQ90: 2x1/2" 235 mm 605719 4 180

SQ90: 4x1" 235 mm 605720 4 350

SQ90: 4x1", 2x1/2" 235 mm 605721 4 470

Optional: SQ90 cover plate x 2 608496 210

SQ Adaptor plate for internal hoses Part No Price

SQ90: 4x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 8 440

SQ90: 4x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 8 520

SQ Adaptor plate with manifold Part No Price

SQ90: 4x1" Configuration 10 060

SQ90: 4x1", 1x3/4" Configuration 10 290

SQ90: 4x1", 2x1/2" Configuration 10 260

SQ90: 4x1", 1x3/4", 2x1/2" Configuration 10 490
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Excavators 2-33 tonnes - CW Units: kg lit mm EUR

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Machine weight Control System → 6-hose Quantum

X04: Direct fit/CW05  2-4 tonnes 14 630 18 820

X07: Direct fit/CW10  5-7 tonnes 17 260 21 870

X12: Direct fit/CW10  7-12 tonnes 21 420 27 320

X18: Direct fit/CW30  12-16 tonnes 27 550 32 250

X20: Direct fit/CW30  16-20 tonnes 29 860 34 960

X26: Direct fit/CW30  18-26 tonnes 33 590 38 190

X32: Direct fit/CW30  25-33 tonnes 41 570 46 520

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette - X07 CW10 5 500 5 500

Gripper Cassette - X12 CW10 5 500 5 500

Gripper Cassette - X18 CW30 6 320 6 320

Gripper Cassette - X20 CW30 6 320 6 320

Gripper Cassette - X26 CW30 6 640 6 640

Central lubrication system 540 540

55⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.



Excavators 2-26 tonnes - HS (page 1 of 2) Units: kg lit mm EUR

Tiltrotator Model : Upper Coupler/Lower Coupler Machine weight Control System → 4-hose Quantum

X04: HS03/HS03  2,5-4,5 tonnes 15 930 20 120

X04: Direct fit/HS03  2,5-4,5 tonnes 14 740 18 940

X07: Direct fit/HS03  5-7 tonnes 18 040 22 650

X07: Direct fit/HS08  5-7 tonnes 18 480 23 090

X12: HS08/HS08  7-12 tonnes 22 530 28 430

X12: Direct fit/HS08  7-12 tonnes 21 860 27 760

X18: HS10/HS10  12-16 tonnes 29 790 34 490

X18: Direct fit/HS10  12-16 tonnes 29 390 34 090

X20: HS10/HS10  16-20 tonnes 32 640 37 740

X20: Direct fit/HS10  16-20 tonnes 31 080 36 180

X26: HS21/HS21  18-26 tonnes 37 200 41 800

X26: Direct fit/HS21  18-26 tonnes 35 870 40 470

Options⁽¹⁾

Gripper Cassette with manual shift valve for extra - X04/ X06/ X07 HS03 4 410 4 410

Gripper Cassette with manual shift valve for extra - X07 HS08 5 500 5 500

Gripper Cassette - X12 HS08 5 500 5 500

Gripper Cassette - X18 / X20 HS10 6 320 6 320

Gripper Cassette - X26 HS21 6 640 6 640

Central lubrication system 540 540

Grading bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

GB3-HS03 185 lit 1000 mm 105 kg - / - 101008 1 260

GB4-HS03 255 lit 1100 mm 140 kg - / - 101011 1 480

GB5-HS03 320 lit 1200 mm 175 kg - / - 101013 1 580

GB6-HS03 380 lit 1300 mm 200 kg - / - 101017 1 990

GB6-HS08 380 lit 1300 mm 220 kg - / - 101018 2 210

GB9-HS08 500 lit 1400 mm 345 kg - / ☑ 101022 3 160

GB14-HS10 790 lit 1500 mm 600 kg - / ☑ 101027 4 320

GB15-HS10 910 lit 1600 mm 680 kg - / ☑ 101031 5 640

GB17-HS10 1060 lit 1700 mm 740 kg - / ☑ 101034 5 630

GB20-HS21 1270 lit 1800 mm 1030 kg - / ☑ 101038 7 250

GB25-HS21 1600 lit 1900 mm 1200 kg - / ☑ 101041 8 430

Digging bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

DB3T-HS03 120 lit 500 mm 90 kg  J200 x4 / - 101060 1 390

DB4T-HS03 180 lit 600 mm 115 kg  J200 x4 / - 101065 1 690

DB5T-HS03 240 lit 700 mm 140 kg  J200 x4 / - 101070 1 990

DB9T-HS08 325 lit 700 mm 250 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101098 3 010

DB9T-HS08 445 lit 900 mm 300 kg  J250 x4 / ☑ 101099 3 480

DB14-HS10 655 lit 950 mm 480 kg - / ☑ 101121 4 490

DB14T-HS10 655 lit 950 mm 530 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101122 5 340

DB17-HS10 825 lit 1000 mm 610 kg - / ☑ 101136 5 490

DB17T-HS10 825 lit 1000 mm 650 kg  J300 x4 / ☑ 101137 5 890

DB25T-HS21 1370 lit 1250 mm 1140 kg  J460 x4 / ☑ 101149 8 190

Cable bucket Volume Width Weight Teeth/ Wear bars Part No Price

CB3-HS03 65 lit 300 mm 60 kg - / - 101159 870

CB6-HS03 135 lit 400 mm 100 kg - / - 101173 1 220

CB6-HS08 135 lit 400 mm 125 kg - / - 101174 1 320

CB9-HS08 165 lit 400 mm 150 kg - / - 101180 1 650

CB15-HS10 305 lit 500 mm 345 kg - / ☑ 101187 3 490

CB25-HS21 580 lit 650 mm 630 kg - / ☑ 101192 4 550

56⁽¹⁾ For more information about control system see page 5- 6.



Steelwrist Buckets and Work Tools – Custom Build

Design your own buckets!

We know that many experienced operators may 

have specific needs! As a technology leading work 

tool supplier we have the tools available so that 

you can design your own custom built bucket 

online. Super easy!

You can shape the bucket to your own desire, add 

teeth and determine material specifications. Price 

will adjust automatically depending on your 

choices. Once you have fixed the design and paid 

we will manufacture the bucket and ship it to the 

address of your choice.

If I only had that specific bucket shape then I 

would be able to do this job much faster...

Ever had that feeling?

Visit our homepage at custombuild.steelwrist.com/ 

and design your own bucket.
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ISO vs SAE

All volume information based on SAE measurement. 
Measurement according to SAE gives approximately 25-30% 
more volume.

ISO  Volume = ① + ③

SAE Volume = ① + ② + ③
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SQ50 Position Size Breaker type Shear type

1. ½" Pressure Shear close

2. ⅜" - Rotation A

3. ½" Drain Drain

4. ⅜" - Rotation B

5. ½" Tank Shear open

SQ60-5 Position Size Breaker type Shear type

1. ¾" Pressure Shear close

2. ⅜" - Rotation A

3. ½" Drain Drain

4. ⅜" - Rotation B

5. ¾" Tank Shear open

SQ65 Position Size Breaker type Shear type

1. ½" - Rotation A

2. ¾" Pressure Shear close

3. ¾" Drain Drain

4. ¾" Tank Shear open

5. ½" - Rotation B

SQ70 Position Size Breaker type Shear type

1. ½" - Rotation A

2. 1" Pressure Shear close

3. ¾" Drain Drain

4. 1" Tank Shear open

5. ½" - Rotation B

SQ70/55 Position Size Breaker type Shear type

1. ½" - Rotation A

2. ¾" Pressure (Optional) Pressure (Optional)

3. 1" Pressure Shear close

4. 1" Tank Shear open

5. ¾" Drain Drain

6. ½" - Rotation B

SQ80 Position Size Breaker type Shear type

1. ½" - Rotation A

2. ¾" Pressure (Optional) Pressure (Optional)

3. 1" Pressure Shear close

4. 1" Tank Shear open

5. ¾" Drain Drain

6. ½" - Rotation B

SQ90 Position Size Breaker type Shear type

1. 1" Pressure Shear close

2. 1" Pressure Shear close

3. ½" - Rotation A

4. ½" Water (Optional) Water (Optional)

5. ½" - Rotation B

6. ⅜" - -

7. ¾" Drain Drain

8. 1" Tank Shear open

9. 1" Tank Shear open

      Stefan Stockhaus, CEO Steelwrist AB

Open standards make everyday life easier, whether it’s plugs for electrical 

sockets, computer connectors or excavator quick couplers. Open-S also 

builds on the independent and established standard that already exists for 

quick couplers, the S Standard. 
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Steelwrist AB

Titangatan 9, SE-195 72 Rosersberg

Växel 08 626 07 00 | Sälj 08 626 07 11

Support 08 626 07 12 | Reservdelar 08 626 07 13

www.steelwrist.se

www.steelwrist.com

We reserve the right to change specifications or prices without prior notice.

Open-S – the open industry standard for fully

automatic quick couplers for excavators.

The purpose of Open-S is to provide global 

interchangeability between quick couplers, tiltrotators 

and work tools from different manufacturers. Read more 

at www.opens.org

http://www.steelwrist.com/

